
Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/14/2014 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/18/2014
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: All Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 1059 : AMBASSADOR CAR CARRIERS, INC. 02/01/14 I14-001281 14-000044 03/06/2014 1 January towing 010-5006-442400 $ 224.00

03/01/14 I14-001365 14-000044 03/07/2014 1 February towing 010-5006-442400 $ 174.00

[VENDOR] 1100 : G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC. 228023 I14-001210 14-000247 03/05/2014 1 Motor 010-1700-461700 $ 168.71

[VENDOR] 1170 : CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
230

03/05/2014 I14-001208 03/05/2014 1 1/2 of cell tower lease for February 2014 010-0000-373600 $ 1,468.54

[VENDOR] 1188 : CREATIVE IMAGERY, INC. 11838 I14-015201 14-000310 03/12/2014 1 Photography Classes - Feb. 2014 283-4002-490200 $ 360.00

[VENDOR] 1249 : EFENGEE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO. 5025-475359 I14-015308 14-000286 03/14/2014 1 Electrical supplies for Village buildings 010-1700-461200 $ 129.30

[VENDOR] 1265 : EWERT WHOLESALE HARDWARE, INC. 142036 I14-001231 14-000300 03/05/2014 1 Electric strike for rim exit device 010-1700-461300 $ 426.88

[VENDOR] 1285 : FOLGERS FLAG & DECORATING,INC. 0018305-IN I14-001283 14-000479 03/06/2014 1 6 ft wooden flag pole with base and eagle
topper

021-1800-460180 $ 135.00

0018304-IN I14-001284 14-000484 03/06/2014 1 Indoor set; standard 3x5 flag with fringe,
8'Oak pole, base, cord & tassel for CAC
Fencing

283-4002-460180 $ 206.00

[VENDOR] 1298 : FUL-LINE JANITOR SUPPLY, INC. 2771 I14-015228 14-000284 03/13/2014 1 Custodial supplies 010-1700-461100 $ 191.67

[VENDOR] 1323 : GRAINGER, INC. 9358676543 I14-001221 14-000206 03/05/2014 1 Water heater 010-1700-460180 $ 573.75

9355103574 I14-001232 14-000135 03/05/2014 1 Vacuum breaker repair kit - Metra 026-0000-461300 $ 113.46

9358676527 I14-001233 14-000206 03/05/2014 1 Vacuum breaker/covers 010-1700-461300 $ 245.97

[VENDOR] 1376 : AT & T Z99-2427 I14-015186 03/12/2014 1 1/17-2/16 010-0000-441100 $ 62.99

[VENDOR] 1395 : ILLINOIS STATE POLICE 01/31/14 I14-015203 14-000472 03/12/2014 1 CC: 4832 ORI: MS0806764 - Criminal
Conviction Verifications

010-1100-429520 $ 10.00

[VENDOR] 1396 : IMPRESSION PRINTING AND
PROMOTIONS, INC.

14030 I14-001267 14-000265 03/06/2014 1 500 business cards 500 on 80# Classic Linen
Avon White Cover with black ink for Ray
Piattoni & Michelle Phelps

283-4001-460140 $ 122.10

14028 I14-001268 14-000265 03/06/2014 1 Printing of 2,000 #10 White Envelopes/black
ink

283-4001-460140 $ 154.91

14196 I14-015198 14-000225 03/12/2014 1 RS-250 Rich Stoettner OPPD Business
Cards Quoted 1/8/2014 250 Qty for $16.00
E-mail Proof approved 1/13/2014 No Charge
for Type and Layout

010-7002-460140 $ 26.00

[VENDOR] 1454 : KENDIS INDUSTRIES, INC. KS140127-0810 I14-008046 13-003112 03/10/2014 1 Barrier net 30' x 130' overlock rope on
perimeter, 1 7/8 mesh braided knotless net

283-4003-461600 $ 1,560.00
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[VENDOR] 1511 : MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, INC. P81961 I14-001357 14-000193 03/07/2014 1 Equipment repair parts - Hose 010-5006-461700 $ 187.34

S32773 I14-015295 14-000193 03/13/2014 1 Outsourced equipment repair 010-5006-443200 $ 3,440.21

[VENDOR] 1542 : FLEETPRIDE 59211399 I14-001333 14-000194 03/07/2014 1 Truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 13.15

59208781 I14-001334 14-000194 03/07/2014 1 Truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 134.61

59208781 I14-001334 14-000194 03/07/2014 2 Equipment parts 010-5006-461700 $ 53.35

59214305 I14-001335 14-000194 03/07/2014 1 Truck parts - Heated mirrors 010-5006-461800 $ 65.48

59221474 I14-001336 14-000194 03/07/2014 1 Truck parts 010-5006-461800 $ 26.21

59226570 I14-001337 14-000194 03/07/2014 1 Truck parts - Clamps 010-5006-461800 $ 6.00

[VENDOR] 1545 : MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE VO01 I14-015195 14-000695 03/12/2014 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 147.50

VO05 I14-015196 14-000695 03/12/2014 1 Pre-Employment Exams 010-1100-429510 $ 577.50

VO06 I14-015197 14-000695 03/12/2014 1 Employee Medical Exams 010-1100-429500 $ 112.50

OR01 I14-015264 14-000753 03/13/2014 1 invoice billing date 2/25/14 Freeman, Kovac,
Goudie, Sanders, Drzymkowski, Murray,
Prokaski

010-7002-429500 $ 2,040.00

[VENDOR] 1604 : NUTOYS LEISURE PRODUCTS 40903 I14-015293 13-003048 03/13/2014 1 6' Bench with Back (Contemporary Style)
Ingroung

283-4003-461600 $ 1,502.00

40903 I14-015293 13-003048 03/13/2014 2 shipping 283-4003-461600 $ 176.00

[VENDOR] 1616 : ORLAND PARK AREA CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

IN0114 I14-001264 14-000526 03/06/2014 1 2014 Installation for Chamber Members -
Thursday, January 30, 2014 - Silver Lake
Country Club - Village Clerk John Mehalek -
Invoice #IN0114

010-1200-429990 $ 45.00

MMM0214 I14-015298 14-000704 03/13/2014 1 Members of the Village Board of Trustees
and staff in the mayor's office who attended
SOV

010-1500-429400 $ 180.00

[VENDOR] 1619 : ORLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY 03102014 I14-001375 03/10/2014 1 January-February 2014 Personal Property
Replacement Tax Reimbursement

010-0000-337400 $ 716.03

[VENDOR] 1696 : RED WING SHOE STORE 00159068756 I14-001247 14-000636 03/06/2014 1 Boots - Heidegger 283-4003-460190 $ 125.00

[VENDOR] 1847 : TRANE 8854722R1 I14-001235 14-000302 03/05/2014 1 HVAC parts for Village buildings 010-1700-461700 $ 90.00

8900415R1 I14-001236 14-000302 03/05/2014 1 HVAC parts for SPLX 283-4007-461700 $ 245.73

[VENDOR] 1884 : VILLAGE OF OAK LAWN 1-9990011-00 I14-001367 03/07/2014 1 February Water Usage 031-1400-441400 $ 539,624.20

[VENDOR] 2418 : MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT, INC. 451082 I14-001265 14-000070 03/06/2014 1 Bus repair parts 010-5006-461800 $ 240.34

[VENDOR] 2452 : SECRETARY OF STATE 03/06/14 I14-001245 14-000773 03/06/2014 1 Unit 1453 Plate #H510746 Exp. date
04/30/14 2002 Chevrolet Vin 224299 Vehicle
Registration Renewal

010-7002-484100 $ 101.00

03/06/14 I14-001246 14-000774 03/06/2014 1 Unit #1438 Plate # 1963136 2014
Confidential Plate Renewal

010-7002-484100 $ 101.00

03/06/14 I14-001246 14-000774 03/06/2014 2 Unit #1441 Plate # 1963586 2014
Confidential License Plate Renewal

010-7002-484100 $ 101.00

03/06/14 I14-001246 14-000774 03/06/2014 3 Unit #1435 Plate # 2220586 2014
Confidential License Plate Renewal

010-7002-484100 $ 101.00

[VENDOR] 2575 : DREISILKER ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. I901921 I14-001228 14-000623 03/05/2014 1 3- Hi Temp grease 1-KL 5102-16 tool bag 2-
2" x x3" Wrap pipe repair

010-1700-461300 $ 176.41
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I901976 I14-001229 14-000623 03/05/2014 1 1- BX62 V-belt 1- BWN 1VP50x1\8 Sheave 1-
BWN HX1-7\16 Sheave

283-4007-461700 $ 27.76

I901975 I14-001230 14-000623 03/05/2014 1 1- BX62 V-belt 1- BWN 1VP50x1\8 Sheave 1-
BWN HX1-7\16 Sheave

283-4007-461700 $ 147.96

[VENDOR] 2824 : SBOC 02/28/14 I14-015161 14-000721 03/12/2014 1 FY2014 Suburban Building Officials
Conference 59th Annual Training Institute.
Registration for 7 inspectors to attend a total
of 13 CEU Sessions ($125 per session)

010-2002-429100 $ 1,625.00

[VENDOR] 2830 : CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. JR38874 I14-001288 14-000507 03/06/2014 1 NEC NP-M311X LCD projector CDW #
2877088

010-1600-460110 $ 642.03

JT10965 I14-001297 14-000529 03/06/2014 1 Kingston DataTraveler 101 G2 - USB flash
drive - 8 GB - CDW # 2178374

010-1600-460110 $ 93.00

JT15317 I14-001299 14-000217 03/06/2014 1 MS SLD+ OFFICE PRO PLUS 2013 CDW #
2894390

010-1600-460130 $ 330.97

JT15317 I14-001299 14-000217 03/06/2014 2 MS SLD+ EXCH STD 2013 DCAL CDW #
2894372

010-1600-460130 $ 43.96

JT15317 I14-001299 14-000217 03/06/2014 3 MS SLD+ SQL 2012 DCAL CDW # 2669512 010-1600-460130 $ 136.04

JT15317 I14-001299 14-000217 03/06/2014 4 MS SLD+ WIN SRV DCAL 2012 CDW #
2803031

010-1600-460130 $ 19.08

[VENDOR] 2836 : JAMES J. ROCHE & ASSOCIATES 15537 I14-015263 14-000752 03/13/2014 1 invoice #15537 travel and administer local
adjudication 1-14-14

010-0000-432100 $ 1,462.50

[VENDOR] 2946 : ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS
INC.

223747-000 I14-015256 14-000705 03/13/2014 1 3/4" x 4" stainless steel T bolt w/nuts 031-6002-462400 $ 297.00

[VENDOR] 3132 : MOTIVE PARTS CO. - FMP 52-238499 I14-001278 14-000195 03/06/2014 1 Blower motor 010-5006-461800 $ 102.44

50-783745 I14-001279 14-000195 03/06/2014 1 Outer tie rod end 010-5006-461800 $ 103.71

52-238879 I14-001345 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Spark plugs 010-5006-461800 $ 31.90

210468 I14-001346 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Fuse 010-5006-461800 $ 2.49

52-238919 I14-001347 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Miniature lamp 010-5006-461800 $ 27.00

52-239012 I14-001348 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Hub assy 010-5006-461800 $ 94.33

50-786778 I14-001349 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Oil 010-5006-462200 $ 169.90

50-786670 I14-001350 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Miniature lamps 010-5006-461800 $ 54.00

67-108086 I14-001351 14-000195 03/07/2014 1 Miniature lamps 010-5006-461800 $ 54.00

50-787951 I14-015249 14-000195 03/13/2014 1 Rotors/brake pads 010-5006-461800 $ 395.80

52-239335 I14-015250 14-000195 03/13/2014 1 Fuel cap 010-5006-461800 $ 13.44

53-127979 I14-015251 14-000195 03/13/2014 1 MAF sensor 010-5006-461800 $ 218.44

52-239760 I14-015300 14-000195 03/13/2014 1 Sensor 010-5006-461800 $ 43.03

[VENDOR] 3878 : CUNNINGHAM RECREATION 829806 I14-001211 14-000329 03/05/2014 1 Game time tamper proof hex and torx keys 283-4003-461600 $ 232.47

829806 I14-001211 14-000329 03/05/2014 2 discount 283-4003-461600 $ -55.83

829806 I14-001211 14-000329 03/05/2014 3 freight 283-4003-461600 $ 19.10

[VENDOR] 3925 : ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 20140314 I14-015242 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215101 $ 68,843.66

[VENDOR] 4254 : RAY O'HERRON/LOMBARD 1405543-IN I14-015214 14-000522 03/12/2014 1 Quote #1213 Winchester 180gr. FMJ 40 S&W
(State Bid) 1K Rounds Item #Q4238

010-7002-464500 $ 2,398.00

[VENDOR] 4290 : SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 4247423 I14-001263 14-000716 03/06/2014 1 WxSentry Online Platinum - Account #
0354525 Per Invoice # 4247423 for Service

010-1600-443610 $ 1,750.99
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Period 03/08/14 to 06/07/14
NJOHNSON@ORLAND-PARK.IL.US

[VENDOR] 4679 : CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING,
LTD.

114883 I14-001368 13-002267 03/07/2014 1 Professional engineering services for the
Fernway Subdivision Stormwater
Improvements within Watershed 1 -
1/1-1/25/14

031-6007-470500 $ 1,134.00

114884 I14-001369 12-001759 03/07/2014 1 Final Engineering and bid specification
preparation for the Catalina subdivision
Stormwater improvement work - 1/1-1/25/14

031-6007-470500 $ 1,560.25

114885 I14-001370 13-002268 03/07/2014 1 Maycliff Subdivision Storm Sewer
Improvements - Engineering Services -
1/1-1/25/14

031-6007-470500 $ 2,305.20

114885 I14-001370 13-002268 03/07/2014 2 Maycliff Subdivision Watermain
Improvements - Engineering Services -
1/1-1/25/14

031-6002-470500 $ 9,220.80

114886 I14-001371 13-001920 03/07/2014 1 Coordination & parcel platting with Gallagher
& Henry for Grasslands Detention Basin -
1/1-1/25/14

031-6007-470500 $ 2,670.25

114888 I14-001372 13-003397 03/07/2014 1 Construction Engineering for Creekside
Subdivision-South Drainage Improvement -
1/1-1/25/14

031-6007-470500 $ 1,087.24

[VENDOR] 4850 : 4 IMPRINT, INC. 3195556 I14-001276 14-000473 03/06/2014 1 25 Swing USB Drive - 8GB - Item 112703-8G 010-1201-460290 $ 147.50

3195556 I14-001276 14-000473 03/06/2014 2 200 Swing USB Drive - 8GB - Item
112703-8G

010-1500-460290 $ 1,180.00

[VENDOR] 5038 : BEST OFFICIALS-C/O BRIAN PANEK 03/03/14 I14-001244 14-000297 03/06/2014 1 Payment for Referee's for SO Chargers
2013/2014 Season to Best Officials. 2nd
Payment

283-4008-490210 $ 560.00

[VENDOR] 5089 : HAGG PRESS, INC. 53713 I14-015200 14-000762 03/12/2014 1 Orland Park Annual Report 2013 - Invoice
Number 53713

010-1201-460140 $ 1,347.93

[VENDOR] 5620 : DELL XJ9XKJP58 I14-001273 14-000326 03/06/2014 1 Latitude 15 5000 Series (210-ABGO) Per
Quote 673181636

010-1600-460110 $ 1,240.21

XJ9XKJD31 I14-001274 14-000410 03/06/2014 1 Latitude 14 5000 Series (210-ABCN) Includes
4GB (1x4GB) 1600MHz DDR3L memory kit
Per Quote 674004324

010-1600-460110 $ 892.35

[VENDOR] 5622 : TRANSCHICAGO TRUCK GROUP 1415873 I14-001282 14-000197 03/06/2014 1 Relay valve 010-5006-461800 $ 136.58

1418018 I14-001361 14-000197 03/07/2014 1 Repair part for Sterling brand trucks 010-5006-461800 $ 28.04

[VENDOR] 5744 : GATEWAY BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 524929 I14-001319 14-000019 03/07/2014 1 Copier Maintenance/usage - Jan. 010-7002-443600 $ 72.26

524920 I14-001320 14-000382 03/07/2014 1 Copier usage - Jan. 010-1500-460140 $ 0.06

524930 I14-001321 14-000019 03/07/2014 1 Copier Maintenance/usage - Jan. 010-7002-443600 $ 63.78

524931 I14-001322 14-000019 03/07/2014 1 Copier Maintenance/usage - Jan. 010-7002-443600 $ 108.33

524932 I14-001323 14-000019 03/07/2014 1 Copier Maintenance/usage - Jan. 010-7002-443600 $ 121.60

524934 I14-001324 14-000142 03/07/2014 1 Color Copier Maintenance - Jan. 010-1200-443600 $ 16.48

524921 I14-001325 14-000113 03/07/2014 1 Copier maintenance - Jan. 283-4003-443600 $ 17.69

524935 I14-001326 14-000019 03/07/2014 1 Copier Maintenance/usage - Jan. 010-7002-443600 $ 0.57

[VENDOR] 5760 : GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC. 768093893 I14-015229 14-000677 03/13/2014 1 Napkins for Chefs Auction 010-9450-460290 $ 16.95

[VENDOR] 6221 : BARCO PRODUCTS COMPANY 011400359 I14-015306 13-002328 03/13/2014 1 Cassidy Receptacle- 32 gal rain bonnet lid
receptacle, black onyx,

026-0000-461300 $ 3,595.40
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011400359 I14-015306 13-002328 03/13/2014 2 shipping and handling charge 026-0000-461300 $ 235.52

[VENDOR] 6445 : FRAME TECH, INC. 30840 I14-001285 14-000131 03/06/2014 1 Alignment 010-5006-443400 $ 55.00

[VENDOR] 6645 : RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS CORP. 7815032 I14-001220 14-000698 03/05/2014 1 CPAC maintenance supplies 283-4005-461650 $ 55.19

7815032 I14-001220 14-000698 03/05/2014 2 CPAC parts/machinery 283-4005-461700 $ 365.36

[VENDOR] 6850 : CENTRAL PARTS WAREHOUSE 234145A I14-001272 14-000055 03/06/2014 1 Snow fighting parts 010-5006-461720 $ 649.57

234145B I14-015167 14-000055 03/12/2014 1 Auger motor return 010-5006-461720 $ -193.08

[VENDOR] 6871 : MIDWEST INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING 99788 I14-001358 14-000287 03/07/2014 1 Light bulbs for Village buildings 010-1700-461200 $ 495.00

[VENDOR] 7343 : CARQUEST AUTO PARTS STORES 2543-327869 I14-001277 14-000191 03/06/2014 1 Electrical adapters 010-5006-461800 $ 29.62

2543-328337 I14-001343 14-000191 03/07/2014 1 Hose clamps 010-5006-461800 $ 24.90

2543-328175 I14-001344 14-000191 03/07/2014 1 Splash guard 010-5006-461800 $ 9.67

2543-328339 I14-015248 14-000191 03/13/2014 1 Antennas 010-5006-461800 $ 17.84

2543-329181 I14-015301 14-000191 03/13/2014 1 Engine mounts 010-5006-461800 $ 55.88

2543-329367 I14-015302 14-000191 03/13/2014 1 Ventvisor 010-5006-461800 $ 56.31

[VENDOR] 7467 : HANDZIK 3140 I14-000216 14-000266 03/17/2014 1 Early childhood classes ABC's & 123's, All By
Myself, Bright Beginnings, Extended Bright
Beginnings, and Look Who's Two -
2/1-2/28/14

283-4002-490200 $ 1,480.00

3140 I14-000216 14-000266 03/17/2014 2 Credit for cancelled classes on 1/6 & 1/27/14 283-4002-490200 $ -276.00

[VENDOR] 7537 : ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT CO., INC. 99201 I14-015215 14-000667 03/12/2014 1 Trailer plug adapter for truck 5665. Vendor
part# WD118704

010-5006-461800 $ 22.95

[VENDOR] 7695 : FIFTH THIRD BANK 20140314 I14-015240 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210107 $ 1,989.08

[VENDOR] 7732 : WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. 364822 I14-015208 14-000624 03/12/2014 1 Freight 031-6003-461700 $ 11.43

[VENDOR] 7773 : LIFE FITNESS 4317036 I14-015303 13-003476 03/13/2014 1 Sportsplex Strength/Selectorized equipment 283-4007-460180 $ 13,789.25

4317616 I14-015304 13-003476 03/13/2014 1 Sportsplex Strength/Selectorized equipment 283-4007-460180 $ 40,549.21

4320000 I14-015305 13-003476 03/13/2014 1 Sportsplex Strength/Selectorized equipment 283-4007-460180 $ 19,324.11

[VENDOR] 7841 : BLACK DIRT, INC. 16648 I14-015309 14-000354 03/14/2014 1 Restoration supplies - soil. Invoice
erroneously cancelled in the system because
of an incorrect attachment

283-4003-463300 $ 350.00

[VENDOR] 7874 : AMPEST EXTERMINATING & WILDLIFE
CONTROL

31602 I14-001269 14-000047 03/06/2014 1 FLC 283-4001-432910 $ 250.00

31945 I14-001366 14-000047 03/07/2014 1 CAC 283-4001-432910 $ 125.00

[VENDOR] 8046 : JADE DISTRIBUTION 29550 I14-001266 14-000466 03/06/2014 1 Ocean Treasures Body Bath 283-4007-460150 $ 689.04

29550 I14-001266 14-000466 03/06/2014 2 Natures Gold Shampoo 283-4007-460150 $ 229.68

29550 I14-001266 14-000466 03/06/2014 3 Shipping and Handling 283-4007-460150 $ 225.45

[VENDOR] 8177 : JOLIET SUSPENSION, INC. 100128 I14-001338 14-000132 03/07/2014 1 Replace rear spring 010-5006-443400 $ 875.00
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[VENDOR] 8216 : ACE HARDWARE (HOMER GLEN) 42620/1 I14-001249 14-000046 03/06/2014 1 Liquid drain cleaner 010-1700-461300 $ 170.91

42628/1 I14-001250 14-000045 03/06/2014 1 Bolts 010-5006-461990 $ 38.39

[VENDOR] 8489 : UNITED STATES TREASURY 20140314 I14-015241 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215102 $ 74,810.14

20140314 I14-015241 03/14/2014 2 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215103 $ 42,904.52

20140314 I14-015241 03/14/2014 3 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-215100 $ 232,872.56

[VENDOR] 8505 : WESTCREEK INDUSTRIES 32203 I14-015257 14-000726 03/13/2014 1 Gaffer tape for Sportsplex gym floor 283-4007-461300 $ 142.80

[VENDOR] 8793 : AT & T MOBILITY 287014672891 I14-015181 03/12/2014 1 1/19-2/18/14 010-1400-441100 $ 82.86

287014672891 I14-015181 03/12/2014 2 1/19-2/18/14 010-1600-441100 $ 82.87

287014672891 I14-015181 03/12/2014 3 1/19-2/18/14 010-1200-441100 $ 82.87

287014672891 I14-015181 03/12/2014 4 1/19-2/18/14 010-1100-441100 $ 165.72

[VENDOR] 8802 : MISSION SIGNS 2014-10850 I14-015183 14-000772 03/12/2014 1 (4) Date Decals, April 25, 26, 27 283-4002-460140 $ 56.00

2014-10850 I14-015183 14-000772 03/12/2014 2 (4) Production name decals - Peter Pan 283-4002-460140 $ 72.00

2014-10840 I14-015226 14-000646 03/13/2014 1 Mid America soccer field sponsorship banner 283-4007-460140 $ 192.00

2014-10840 I14-015226 14-000646 03/13/2014 2 Mid America gym curtain sponsorship banner 283-4007-460140 $ 270.00

[VENDOR] 9038 : INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL INV0387619 I14-004485 14-000559 03/10/2014 1 EC 2012 ASTM Standards all Reference
Codes PDF Download. For Building
Department

010-2002-429300 $ 546.00

[VENDOR] 9042 : TINLEY PARK GLASS & MIRROR 00003446 I14-001237 14-000205 03/05/2014 1 Replace door glass - 153rd Metra 026-0000-443100 $ 350.00

[VENDOR] 9099 : COMCAST 8771401240179432 I14-001212 03/05/2014 1 2/28-3/27 010-0000-441800 $ 2.11

8771401240156331 I14-015180 14-000002 03/12/2014 1 2/21-3/20 283-4001-441800 $ 84.77

[VENDOR] 9264 : ULRICH 02/28/14 I14-015199 14-000314 03/12/2014 1 Line Dancing Instruction - 2/4-2/28 283-4002-490200 $ 360.00

[VENDOR] 9294 : MAP AUTOMOTIVE - CHICAGO 40-263657 I14-001306 14-000384 03/06/2014 1 Radiator & gas cap 010-5006-461800 $ 19.86

40-262042 I14-001353 14-000384 03/07/2014 1 Battery return 010-5006-461800 $ -88.27

[VENDOR] 9302 : POMP'S TIRE 690015692 I14-001108 14-000196 02/26/2014 1 Refund for overcharges on inv. 690013852 010-5006-461890 $ -575.50

330029923 I14-001109 14-000196 02/26/2014 1 Refund 010-5006-461890 $ -242.75

690016622 I14-001280 14-000196 03/06/2014 1 Tires 010-5006-461890 $ 712.06

690016622 I14-001280 14-000196 03/06/2014 2 Truck tire repair/rim reconditioning 010-5006-443400 $ 297.00

690016841 I14-001339 14-000196 03/07/2014 1 Tires 010-5006-461890 $ 892.60

690016841 I14-001339 14-000196 03/07/2014 2 Truck tire repair/rim reconditioning 010-5006-443400 $ 60.00

690016844 I14-001340 14-000196 03/07/2014 1 Tires 010-5006-461890 $ 679.48

690016844 I14-001340 14-000196 03/07/2014 2 Truck tire repair/rim reconditioning 010-5006-443400 $ 120.00

[VENDOR] 9331 : TASER INTERNATIONAL SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 1 quote Q-07840-3 Handle, black, class III, X2
item 22002

010-7002-460180 $ 2,805.06

SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 2 holster, Blackhawk, right, x2, 44ht01bk-r-b
item 22501

010-7002-460180 $ 191.85

SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 3 ppm, battery pack, standard, x2/x26p, item
22010

010-7002-460180 $ 158.85

SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 4 holster, Blackhawk, right, x2, 44ht01bk-r-b,
item 22501

010-7002-460180 $ 191.85
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SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 5 cartridge, performance, smart, training, 25',
item 22157

010-7002-460180 $ 89.25

SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 6 warranty, 4 year, x2 item 22014 010-7002-460180 $ 866.76

SI1348740 I14-001356 14-000528 03/07/2014 7 shipping 010-7002-460180 $ 24.95

[VENDOR] 9489 : STARFISH AQUATICS INSTITUTE 9387 I14-015170 14-000709 03/12/2014 1 Certification (Star 1) for: Zieler, Mallon,
Schroeder, Mahoney, Apps, Pikula

283-4005-429100 $ 1,500.00

[VENDOR] 9656 : MENARDS - HOMER GLEN 36932 I14-001248 14-000301 03/06/2014 1 Supplies for Parks 283-4003-461990 $ 84.36

36813 I14-015188 14-000301 03/12/2014 1 Tools for Parks 283-4003-460170 $ 53.97

36813 I14-015188 14-000301 03/12/2014 2 Trim 283-4003-461990 $ 207.12

36576 I14-015189 14-000301 03/12/2014 1 Supplies for repairs at CPAC 283-4005-461300 $ 949.00

38152 I14-015210 14-000301 03/12/2014 1 Tape measure/Magsnips 283-4003-460170 $ 14.90

38152 I14-015210 14-000301 03/12/2014 2 Silicone 283-4003-461990 $ 10.58

38152 I14-015210 14-000301 03/12/2014 3 Gloves 283-4003-460190 $ 19.99

[VENDOR] 9664 : WAREHOUSE DIRECT 2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 1 AVE11110 - Big Tab Reinforced Dividers
With Clear Tabs, 5- Tab, 48/set

010-1100-460100 $ 2.20

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 2 AVE11112 - Big Tab Reinforced Dividers W/
Clear Tabs, 8- Tab, 48/set

010-1100-460100 $ 7.95

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 3 QUA43167 - Redi- Seal Catalog Envelope, 6
x 9, Brown Kraft, 100/ Box

010-1100-460100 $ 27.30

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 4 WHD74155 - Hanging File Folders, Legal
Size, 1/ 5 Cut Tabs, Standard Green, 25/ Box
(HR)

010-1100-460100 $ 61.80

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 5 WHD20330 - Manila File Folders, 1- Ply Top
Tabs, 1/ 3 Cut, Assorted, Letter Size, 100/
Box

010-1100-460100 $ 12.78

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 6 QUA37805 - Clasp Envelope, 11 1/ 2 x 14 1/
2, 32lb, Brown Kraft, 100/ Box

010-1100-460100 $ 29.61

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 7 UNV35948 - High- Density Shredder Bags,
25- 33 gal Capacity

010-1100-460100 $ 26.03

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 8 CASMP2201BE - FIREWORX Colored
Paper, 20lb, 8- 1/ 2 x 11, Bottle Rocket Blue,
500 Sheets/ Ream

010-1100-460100 $ 8.68

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 9 AAG89702 - Recycled Marbled Desk Pad, 22
x 17, Burgundy, 2014 (Andrea & Marisa)

010-1100-460100 $ 19.46

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 10 AAGE717T50 - Desk Calendar Refill with
Tabs, 3 1/ 2" x 6", 2014 (Andrea & Jo)

010-1100-460100 $ 8.72

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 11 WHDCOPY11 - Multipurpose copy paper,
letter size, 8-1/2 X 11, ten 200 sheet
reams/carton

010-1100-460100 $ 144.65

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 12 MEA06132 - Meeting Notebook, 8 - 7/ 8 X 11,
80 Ruled Sheets (Paul)

010-1100-460100 $ 17.70

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 13 PAP6320187 - ComfortMate Ballpoint
Retractable Pen, Red Ink, Medium, Dozen

010-1100-460100 $ 6.31

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 14 TOP65121 - Notebook, College Rule, 6 x
9-1/2, White, 80 Sheets/Pad

010-1100-460100 $ 10.15

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 15 TOP63376 - Docket Ruled Pads, Narrow
Rule, Ltr, Canary, 6 100- Sheet Pads/ Pack

010-1100-460100 $ 33.91

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 16 MMM653YW - Post-it Notes, 1- 1/ 2 x 2,
Canary Yellow, 12 100- Sheet Pads/ Pack

010-1100-460100 $ 4.06

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 17 MMM654YW - Post-it Notes, 3 x 3, Canary
Yellow, 12 100- Sheet Pads/ Pack

010-1100-460100 $ 13.19

2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 18 MMM655YW - Post-it Notes, 3 x 5, Canary
Yellow, 12 100- Sheet Pads/ Pack

010-1100-460100 $ 18.09
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2225066-0 I14-001293 14-000552 03/06/2014 19 UNV10200VP - Small Binder Clips, Steel
Wire, 3/ 8" Capacity, 3/ 4" Wide, Black/ Silver,
144/ Pack

010-1100-460100 $ 10.15

2225931-0 I14-001295 14-000554 03/06/2014 1 DIE60052101 Donut Shop K-Cup 010-1400-460150 $ 38.91

2225931-0 I14-001295 14-000554 03/06/2014 2 GMT6534 Donut House K-Cups 010-1400-460150 $ 12.85

2224952-0 I14-001296 14-000548 03/06/2014 1 WHD24915 - Warehouse Direct, Economical
Double- Ply Tabbed File Jacket with 1 1/ 2
Inch Expansion, Letter,

010-7002-460100 $ 39.24

2224952-0 I14-001296 14-000548 03/06/2014 2 IVR46891 - DVD+R Discs, 4.7GB, 16x,
Spindle, Silver, 100/Pack Quoted by Spencer
Touchie on 2/5/2014

010-7002-460100 $ 106.95

2224952-0 I14-001296 14-000548 03/06/2014 3 WHD24920 - Warehouse Direct, Economical
Double- Ply Top File Jackets, Two Inch
Expansion, Letter,

010-7002-460100 $ 38.96

2224952-0 I14-001296 14-000548 03/06/2014 4 ESS211502 - Columnar Book, Two Column,
Black Cover, 150 Pages, 10 3/8 x 8 1/8
(Internal Note: Commander Duggan)

010-7002-460100 $ 54.65

2231617-0 I14-001329 14-000387 03/07/2014 1 Paper towels - SPLX 283-4007-460150 $ 177.50

2231692-0 I14-001330 14-000387 03/07/2014 1 Puffs - Rec Admin 010-1700-460150 $ 49.98

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 1 WHDCOPY17 Universal Multi Purpose Copy
Paper, 92 Bright, Ledger Size

010-2001-460100 $ 39.29

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 2 WHD20330 Warehouse Direct, Manila File
Folders, 1- Ply Top Tabs, 1/ 3 Cut, Assorted,
Letter Size, 100/ Box

010-2001-460100 $ 38.34

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 3 MMMR330UALT Pop- Up Refills, 3 x 3, 4
Alternating Ultra Colors, 12 100- Sheet Pads/
Pack

010-2001-460100 $ 16.65

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 4 SAN1761209 Washable Dry Erase Marker,
Bullet Point, Assorted, 6 per Set

010-2001-460100 $ 12.25

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 5 SAF3261BL Onyx Mesh Corner Organizer,
Six Sections, 15 x 11 x 13, Black

010-2001-460100 $ 49.47

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 6 DYM30251 Address Labels, 1- 1/ 8 x 3- 1/ 2,
White, 260/ Box

010-2001-460100 $ 25.08

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 7 QUA43511 100% Recycled Brown Kraft
Redi-Seal Envelope 9 x 12

010-2001-460100 $ 87.03

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 8 QUA43711 100% Recycled Brown Kraft
Redi-Seal Envelope 10 x 13

010-2001-460100 $ 101.34

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 9 UNV10200VP Small Binder Clips, Steel Wire,
3/ 8" Capacity, 3/ 4" Wide, Black/ Silver, 144/
Pack

010-2001-460100 $ 10.15

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 10 AAGSW700X00 Flip a week Desk Calendar
and Base

010-2001-460100 $ 17.21

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 11 RAYALAAA24F Industrial Alkaline Batteries
AAA, 24

010-2001-460100 $ 8.52

2232034-0 I14-001331 14-000598 03/07/2014 12 DRA94602 Double Zipper Bags, Plastic, 1gal,
1.75mil, Clear w/ Write- On Panel, 250/ Box

010-2001-460100 $ 31.37

2232051-0 I14-001332 14-000594 03/07/2014 1 GMT6520 Green Mountain® Breakfast Blend,
K- Cups, 24/ box

010-2001-460150 $ 51.40

2232051-0 I14-001332 14-000594 03/07/2014 2 GMT14731 Celestial Seasonings® English
Breakfast Black Tea, K- Cups, 24/ box

010-2001-460150 $ 51.40

2232051-0 I14-001332 14-000594 03/07/2014 3 GMT6801 Café Escapes, Milk Chocolate Hot
Cocoa, K- Cups, 24/ BX

010-2001-460150 $ 59.96

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 1 #WAU-22841 Rocket Red Cardstock 283-4007-460100 $ 48.09

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 2 #WAU-49121 - Blue Card Stock 283-4007-460100 $ 34.62

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 3 #WAU-49191 - Gray Card Stock 283-4007-460100 $ 34.62

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 4 #WAU-22581 - Terra Green Paper 283-4007-460100 $ 55.64

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 5 #WAU-22641 - Rocket Red Paper 283-4007-460100 $ 55.64

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 6 #WAU-21946 - Orchid Paper 283-4007-460100 $ 28.28
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2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 7 #UNV-11202 - Blue Paper 283-4007-460100 $ 17.36

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 8 #UNV-11205 - Golden Rod Paper 283-4007-460100 $ 17.36

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 9 #MMM-810K16 - Tape (16 pack) 283-4007-460100 $ 31.69

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 10 #MMM-3136 - Double Sided Tape (3 Pack) 283-4007-460100 $ 5.01

2229851-0 I14-001359 14-000589 03/07/2014 11 Salmon paper 283-4007-460100 $ 8.68

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 1 Advil-Ibuprofen,PFY-BXAV50 010-1400-460100 $ 23.13

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 2 Steno note pads, 6x9", TOP-8011 010-1400-460100 $ 9.60

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 3 Scotch tape dispenser, MMM-C38-BK 010-1400-460100 $ 3.50

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 4 Retractable Pen Style Correction Tape,
UNV-75605

010-1400-460100 $ 4.94

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 5 Staples, SWI-35450 010-1400-460100 $ 1.96

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 6 8 1/2 x 11 paper, WHDSM11 010-1400-460100 $ 144.65

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 7 3x3 Post-its, MMM-654-12SSUC 010-1400-460100 $ 15.35

2229872-0 I14-001360 14-000591 03/07/2014 8 3x3 Post-its, MMM-654-AST 010-1400-460100 $ 24.94

2229556-0 I14-015163 14-000387 03/12/2014 1 Misc. supplies - SPLX 283-4007-460150 $ 681.60

2204267-0 I14-015164 14-000387 03/12/2014 1 Supplies - Village buildings 010-1700-460150 $ 532.69

2236966-0 I14-015218 14-000387 03/12/2014 1 Supplies - Village buildings 010-1700-460150 $ 322.99

2238249-0 I14-015219 14-000387 03/12/2014 1 Cups - Village buildings 010-1700-460150 $ 25.47

2227615-0 I14-015233 14-000387 03/13/2014 1 Supplies - Village buildings 010-1700-460150 $ 700.06

2220379-0 I14-015286 14-000387 03/13/2014 1 Supplies - Village buildings 010-1700-460150 $ 647.40

[VENDOR] 9692 : HR GREEN, INC. 90354 I14-015171 13-001226 03/12/2014 1 156th Street Extension Oversight -
11/16-12/13/13

054-0000-471250 $ 3,046.87

90574 I14-015202 13-001226 03/12/2014 1 156th Street Extension Oversight -
12/14/13-1/17/14

054-0000-471250 $ 284.93

[VENDOR] 9792 : TOTAL BUILDING SERVICE, INC. 0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 1 Village Hall - February 010-1700-442930 $ 3,985.25

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 2 RDC 283-4001-442930 $ 1,149.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 3 143rd Metra 026-0000-442930 $ 384.75

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 4 153rd Metra 026-0000-442930 $ 256.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 5 179th Metra 026-0000-442930 $ 256.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 6 OVH 283-4001-442930 $ 256.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 7 Parks office 010-1700-442930 $ 156.75

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 8 GBC 010-1700-442930 $ 256.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 9 Learning Ally 010-1700-442930 $ 275.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 10 Rec Admin 283-4001-442930 $ 669.75

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 11 FLC 283-4001-442930 $ 3,643.25

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 12 PD 010-1700-442930 $ 4,222.75

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 13 PW 010-1700-442930 $ 1,111.50

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 14 ESDA 010-1700-442930 $ 52.25

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 15 Cultural Center 283-4001-442930 $ 964.25

0043282-IN I14-001238 14-000123 03/05/2014 16 SPLX 283-4007-442930 $ 11,984.25

[VENDOR] 9799 : MADD DOGG ATHLETICS 0640406-IN I14-015221 14-000615 03/12/2014 1 ROPE CAM ASSEMBLY 283-4007-443200 $ 226.80

0640406-IN I14-015221 14-000615 03/12/2014 2 lIGHT REFORMER SPRINGS- BLUE 283-4007-443200 $ 62.70

0640406-IN I14-015221 14-000615 03/12/2014 3 Heavy reformer spring 283-4007-443200 $ 62.70

0640406-IN I14-015221 14-000615 03/12/2014 4 Shipping 283-4007-443200 $ 35.00

0642006-IN I14-015259 14-000615 03/13/2014 1 lIGHT REFORMER SPRINGS- BLUE 283-4007-443200 $ 62.70
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[VENDOR] 9881 : ALLIED BENEFIT SYSTEMS 0000300685 I14-015194 14-000172 03/12/2014 1 Monthly FSA Expense - March 092-0000-432800 $ 130.75

[VENDOR] 10056 : LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. 02907 I14-001177 14-000202 03/04/2014 1 Sunglasses/gloves 010-1700-460190 $ 52.19

02528 I14-001180 14-000202 03/04/2014 1 Tape measure 010-1700-460170 $ 9.97

02536 I14-001181 14-000202 03/04/2014 1 Scraper 010-1700-460170 $ 6.62

02536 I14-001181 14-000202 03/04/2014 2 Tape 010-1700-461300 $ 16.09

02689 I14-001183 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Level 010-1700-460170 $ 35.13

02689 I14-001183 14-000202 03/05/2014 2 Building supplies for building maintenance 010-1700-461300 $ 68.32

02709 I14-001184 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Building supplies - VH 010-1700-461300 $ 42.02

23598 I14-001185 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Miscellaneous supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 34.90

02752 I14-001186 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Faucets - PW 010-1700-461300 $ 112.06

02732 I14-001187 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Key blank 283-4003-461990 $ 2.68

02733 I14-001188 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Drill bit 010-1700-460170 $ 33.22

02733 I14-001188 14-000202 03/05/2014 2 Key rings 010-1700-461300 $ 3.74

02806 I14-001189 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Building supplies - PD 010-1700-461300 $ 33.36

02786 I14-001190 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Drill bit holder/recip. blade 283-4003-460170 $ 45.52

02786 I14-001190 14-000203 03/05/2014 2 Miscellaneous supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 26.32

02826 I14-001191 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Sanding respirators 283-4003-461990 $ 56.82

16060 I14-001192 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Heater return 283-4003-460180 $ -23.73

02892 I14-001193 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Clear saucers 010-1700-461300 $ 15.90

02853 I14-001194 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Anchor kit/garage door rollers - Rec Admin 010-1700-461300 $ 14.70

01070 I14-001195 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Building supplies - Rec Admin/EOC 010-1700-461300 $ 93.89

02869 I14-001196 14-000202 03/05/2014 1 Cleaning supplies for building maintenance 010-1700-461100 $ 72.63

02743 I14-001197 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Gloves 283-4003-460190 $ 7.56

02743 I14-001197 14-000203 03/05/2014 2 Miscellaneous supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 207.81

02793 I14-001198 14-000203 03/05/2014 1 Tools for Parks 283-4003-460170 $ 100.96

02793 I14-001198 14-000203 03/05/2014 2 Miscellaneous supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 97.07

16635 I14-001203 14-000020 03/05/2014 1 Returns on orig. inv. 02229 010-7002-460290 $ -60.39

10972 I14-001204 14-000020 03/05/2014 1 Clamp light 010-7002-460290 $ 12.32

02837 I14-001251 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Propane tank exchange 283-4003-461990 $ 16.93

02097 I14-001252 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Paint brushes/brass fittings 283-4003-461990 $ 72.55

02228 I14-001253 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Gloves 283-4003-460190 $ 26.52

02228 I14-001253 14-000203 03/06/2014 2 Miscellaneous supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 35.58

02368 I14-001254 14-000202 03/06/2014 1 Supplies for shop vac 010-1700-461300 $ 32.24

02444 I14-001255 14-000202 03/06/2014 1 Building supplies - Rec Admin 010-1700-461300 $ 21.57

02486 I14-001256 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Corner braces/screws 283-4003-461990 $ 24.03

02390 I14-001257 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Riveter/drill bits 283-4003-460170 $ 28.16

02487 I14-001259 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Plywood 283-4003-461990 $ 30.16

02506 I14-001260 14-000203 03/06/2014 1 Painting supplies 283-4003-461990 $ 73.80

02434 I14-001261 14-000243 03/06/2014 1 Compressed air duster - SPLX 283-4007-461300 $ 21.68

02434 I14-001262 14-000202 03/06/2014 1 Wire stripper/drill bit 010-1700-460170 $ 30.49

10614 I14-015268 14-000020 03/13/2014 1 Lock nuts 010-7002-460290 $ 1.95

[VENDOR] 10079 : 22ND CENTURY MEDIA 00265738 I14-001363 14-000475 03/07/2014 1 Public Hearing Notice for Krystal Ridge View
to be published in the Prairie on 2/6/2014

010-8000-442300 $ 59.85

00267580 I14-001364 14-000734 03/07/2014 1 Public Hearing Notice for Plan Commission:
Brija Estates Subdivision 2/20/2014

010-8000-442300 $ 55.65

[VENDOR] 10143 : CARGILL INCORPORATED SALT 2901561695 I14-001270 13-003495 03/06/2014 1 Bulk Road Rock Salt 010-5002-462600 $ 9,249.36
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DIVISION

2901564934 I14-001271 13-003495 03/06/2014 1 Bulk Road Rock Salt 010-5002-462600 $ 1,220.90

[VENDOR] 10213 : CURRIE MOTORS 88400 I14-001307 14-000192 03/06/2014 1 Seat belt 010-5006-461800 $ 194.94

[VENDOR] 10291 : FAMILY TIME MAGAZINE 12313 I14-015169 14-000728 03/12/2014 1 Ice Rink Promotional Ad - Feb. 2014 283-4002-442300 $ 395.00

12395 I14-015270 14-000775 03/13/2014 1 2014 Day Camp ad in Family Time Magazine
for Buddies, Voyagers, and Adventurers.

283-4002-442300 $ 395.00

[VENDOR] 10311 : BATTERIES PLUS (TINLEY) 277-337546 I14-001213 14-000671 03/05/2014 1 8- SLAA12-8F 12volt Batteries 026-0000-461300 $ 399.60

277-337546 I14-001213 14-000671 03/05/2014 2 3- SLAA12-8F 12volt batteries 283-4007-461300 $ 59.85

277-337546 I14-001213 14-000671 03/05/2014 3 1- SLAA12-8F 12volt batteries 021-1800-461300 $ 19.95

277-337546 I14-001213 14-000671 03/05/2014 4 4-SLAA12-8F 12volt batteries 010-1700-461300 $ 79.80

277-337647 I14-001214 14-000671 03/05/2014 1 stock batteries 010-1700-461300 $ 104.16

[VENDOR] 10391 : CENTRAL SOD FARMS 82501 I13-029013 13-001523 11/14/2013 1 Pallet returns 010-5002-463300 $ -30.00

[VENDOR] 10395 : PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC. 48406261 I14-015187 14-000642 03/12/2014 1 star gold c25 arg-co2 25% 283-4003-461990 $ 41.63

48406261 I14-015187 14-000642 03/12/2014 2 Battery cr2450 283-4003-461990 $ 10.16

48406261 I14-015187 14-000642 03/12/2014 3 Hazardous materials charge 283-4003-461990 $ 8.33

48406261 I14-015187 14-000642 03/12/2014 4 demand charge cylinders 283-4003-461990 $ 0.36

[VENDOR] 10401 : SCARIANO, HIMES AND PETRARCA 34316 I14-015262 14-000751 03/13/2014 1 Professional services invoice 34316 client
V0900 attend vehicle hearings

010-0000-432100 $ 504.00

34316 I14-015262 14-000751 03/13/2014 2 cost allowance 010-0000-432100 $ 25.20

[VENDOR] 10592 : NEXTDAYTONER A196569 I14-001300 14-000574 03/06/2014 1 MSE LaserJet 4240/4250/4350 Series Toner
OEM#Q5942A

031-1400-460100 $ 95.00

A196571 I14-001302 14-000577 03/06/2014 1 Epson Brand Series R260 Black Ink Cartridge
#T078120

283-4003-460100 $ 107.70

A196571 I14-001302 14-000577 03/06/2014 2 Epson Brand Series R260 Cyan Ink Cartridge
#T078220

283-4003-460100 $ 29.90

A196571 I14-001302 14-000577 03/06/2014 3 Epson Brand Series R260 Magenta Ink
Cartridge #T078320

283-4003-460100 $ 29.90

A196974 I14-001342 14-000599 03/07/2014 1 Black CTGP10 for Panafax UF 790 010-2001-460100 $ 129.00

A196974 I14-001342 14-000599 03/07/2014 2 MSE Brand Series 3800/3505, Black
#Q6470A

010-2001-460100 $ 90.00

A194115 I14-001373 14-000151 03/07/2014 1 HP color laserjet CP325 black (compatible)
toner cartridge #CE250A

010-1500-460100 $ 109.59

A194115 I14-001373 14-000151 03/07/2014 2 HP color lasert CP3524 cyan (compatible)
toner cartridge # CE251A

010-1500-460100 $ 215.99

A194065 I14-001374 14-000167 03/07/2014 1 Q7582-A - MSE BRAND SERIES CP3505
YELLOW TONER

010-2001-460100 $ 119.00

A197375 I14-015222 14-000660 03/12/2014 1 HP C4129X Black Toner for HP 5100. 010-2001-460100 $ 190.00

A197130 I14-015230 14-000633 03/13/2014 1 MSE Q6470A Black 010-1400-460100 $ 90.00

A197130 I14-015230 14-000633 03/13/2014 2 MSE Q7581A - Cyan 010-1400-460100 $ 119.00

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 1 CF280X - MSE LaserJet Pro M401/M425
MFP Series High Yield Toner (6,900 Page
Yield) (OEM# CF280X) Quoted 9-9-13

010-7002-460100 $ 375.87

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 2 CE505A - MSE Brand Series P2035/P2055
Toner (2,300 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 382.14

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 3 DR350 - MSE Brand Series HL-2040 Drum
(12,000 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 79.00
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Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
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A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 4 C9720A - MSE Brand Series 4600/4650
Supplies Black (9,000 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 95.00

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 5 C9723A - MSE Brand Series 4600/4650
Supplies (8,000 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 107.00

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 6 CE260A - MSE Brand Series
CP4025/4525/CM4540 Supplies (8,500 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 127.99

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 7 CE261A - MSE Brand Series
CP4025/4525/CM4540 Supplies Cyan
(11,000 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 232.79

A96933 I14-015254 14-000603 03/13/2014 8 CE263A - MSE Brand Series
CP4025/4525/CM4540 Supplies Magenta
(11,000 Yield)

010-7002-460100 $ 232.79

A198227 I14-015260 14-000714 03/13/2014 1 02-21-2814 MSE LaserJet Pro M1212/ P1102
Series Toner (OEM# CE285A)

010-1700-460100 $ 96.58

[VENDOR] 10621 : PROSHRED SECURITY 100041273 I14-001059 14-000021 02/25/2014 1 Shredding 010-7002-432990 $ 180.00

[VENDOR] 10622 : M J WORKS, INC. 3846 I14-001289 14-000069 03/06/2014 1 Equipment parts and hoses 010-5006-461700 $ 130.93

3851 I14-001328 14-000069 03/07/2014 1 Equipment parts and hoses 010-5006-461700 $ 186.29

3941 I14-001354 14-000069 03/07/2014 1 Equipment parts and hoses 010-5006-461700 $ 65.57

[VENDOR] 10809 : DAY & ROBERT, P.C. 26972 I14-001240 14-000608 03/05/2014 1 Legal Services - Condemnation 282-0000-432800 $ 888.00

[VENDOR] 10924 : GORDON FLESCH COMPANY INC. IN10696537 I14-001218 14-000121 03/05/2014 1 Copier maintenance charges for Sharp S0423
- 1/17-2/18

283-4001-443600 $ 627.17

[VENDOR] 11063 : EV TECHNOLOGIES 2881 I14-001224 14-000634 03/05/2014 1 Invoice #2881 date 02/13/14 1 Mastercom
Siren/Lighting Functions Inoperative
(Intermittent problem): Unit removed and
tested. Mastercom Main Board is Failing, will
need replacement.

010-7002-443200 $ 55.00

2875 I14-015252 14-000134 03/13/2014 1 Airbag disable switch 010-5006-461800 $ 214.95

2880 I14-015296 14-000629 03/13/2014 1 Accident damage repairs to 7206, vendor
invoice# 2880.

092-0000-452110 $ 361.15

[VENDOR] 11088 : NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF TOWN
WATCH

IL150 I14-001227 14-000649 03/05/2014 1 Member/Invoice #IL150 dated 02/11/14
Annual NATW Membership Renewal Scott
Malmborg

010-7002-429200 $ 35.00

[VENDOR] 11203 : COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 03/13/14 I14-015272 14-000839 03/13/2014 1 Payment of sales tax/HRST rebate for the
period October 2013 - December 2013

010-0000-484560 $ 122,480.78

03/13/14 I14-015272 14-000839 03/13/2014 1 Payment of sales tax/HRST rebate for the
period October 2013 - December 2013

281-0000-484560 $ 48,767.80

[VENDOR] 11438 : B & J TOWING INC 5040 I14-001202 14-000130 03/05/2014 1 IDOT Safety inspection 010-5006-443400 $ 233.00

[VENDOR] 11481 : REDFLEX TRAFFIC SYSTEMS RTS0005402 I14-015292 03/13/2014 1 February 010-0000-372300 $ 11,070.13

[VENDOR] 11488 : G & K SERVICES, INC. 1028837021 I14-001352 14-000065 03/07/2014 1 Shop rag services 010-5006-442700 $ 132.23

[VENDOR] 11498 : CHIEF CONSTRUCTION INC. 4308 I14-015179 13-003712 03/12/2014 1 Removal of fill from Bulk Material Storage
Facility at 153rd Street (20 loads)

010-5002-443500 $ 3,500.00

[VENDOR] 11647 : ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES, INC. 8514 I14-001200 14-000684 03/05/2014 1 Invoice #8514 dated 02/18/2014 Transport
deceased Rosemarie Noha from Christ

010-7002-442930 $ 250.00
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Hospital to the Medical Examiners Office on
02/14/14 case #14-18234

8465 I14-001225 14-000647 03/05/2014 1 Invoice #8465 dated 02/11/14 Transported
deceased Alan Filan from 9422 Georgetown
to the Medical Examiners Office 01/21/14
14-8483

010-7002-442930 $ 250.00

8466 I14-001226 14-000648 03/05/2014 1 Invoice #8466 dated 02/11/14 1 Transported
deceased Richard Zientarski from 15803 S.
76th Avenue, Unit 2D to the Medical
Examiners Office on 01/28/14 CR
#2014-11566

010-7002-442930 $ 250.00

[VENDOR] 11703 : INNOPRISE, A DIV.OF HARRIS
COMPUTER SYSTEMS

CT1430342 I14-015168 13-003581 03/12/2014 1 Bill Print SDR for custom usage graph 010-1600-429100 $ 288.75

[VENDOR] 11756 : MEIJER STORES LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

03/13/14 I14-015271 14-000838 03/13/2014 1 Payment of sales tax rebate for the period
October 2013 - December 2013

010-0000-484560 $ 33,398.99

[VENDOR] 11832 : EYEMED VISION CARE 7082077 I14-015225 14-000187 03/13/2014 1 Monthly Vision Expense - Feb. 092-0000-453300 $ 2,960.45

[VENDOR] 12011 : HENDERSON PRODUCTS, INC. S8-01485 I14-015216 14-000680 03/12/2014 1 Spinner disk, part# 75451. Invoice #
S8-01485.

010-5006-461720 $ 159.00

[VENDOR] 12117 : US EQUITIES DEVELOPMENT, LLC 0049400-IN I14-001219 12-000051 03/05/2014 1 Owner's Agent Services - February 282-0000-432800 $ 4,760.00

0049231-IN I14-008180 12-000051 03/10/2014 1 Owner's Agent Services - January 282-0000-432800 $ 4,760.00

[VENDOR] 12119 : CSI FORENSIC SUPPLY 52644A I14-001217 14-000231 03/05/2014 1 Order #52604A Item #1-5105 Needle/Syringe
Keeper 12 per pack, w/o alloy plate

010-7002-460290 $ 178.20

52644A I14-001217 14-000231 03/05/2014 2 Shipping & handling 010-7002-460290 $ 16.75

[VENDOR] 12124 : LOCAL 399 HEALTH & WELFARE TRUST 309268 I14-001341 14-000185 03/07/2014 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees 092-0000-453800 $ 858.00

305590 I14-015193 14-000185 03/12/2014 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees - Jan. 092-0000-453800 $ 20,592.00

311452 I14-015204 14-000185 03/12/2014 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees -
March

092-0000-453800 $ 22,308.00

309308 I14-015205 14-000185 03/12/2014 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees - Jan. 092-0000-453800 $ 858.00

309309 I14-015206 14-000185 03/12/2014 1 Monthly H&W Plan Administrative Fees - Feb. 092-0000-453800 $ 858.00

[VENDOR] 12130 : SHADES OF GREEN TURF SUPPLY 1019 I14-001275 14-000530 03/06/2014 1 green earth bagged salt (50lb) 283-4003-462300 $ 900.00

[VENDOR] 12133 : GRANICUS, INC. 52557 I14-015253 14-000156 03/13/2014 1 iLegislate Monthly Managed Service: Open
Platform - March

010-1600-443610 $ 110.00

[VENDOR] 12148 : ANTIQUE COFFEE & VENDING SERVICE 4931 I14-001286 14-000408 03/06/2014 1 NEWCO AIRPOT AUTOMATIC BREWER 010-5001-460100 $ 120.00

4931 I14-001286 14-000408 03/06/2014 1 NEWCO AIRPOT AUTOMATIC BREWER 031-6001-460100 $ 280.00

4931 I14-001286 14-000408 03/06/2014 2 NEWCO AIRPOT 2.2L (USED) 010-5001-460100 $ 18.00

4931 I14-001286 14-000408 03/06/2014 2 NEWCO AIRPOT 2.2L (USED) 031-6001-460100 $ 42.00

4927 I14-015307 14-000843 03/13/2014 1 Existing coffee brewer and airpot for officials 010-1500-460180 $ 200.00

[VENDOR] 12153 : WINZER CORPORATION 4952245 I14-001222 14-000662 03/05/2014 1 Monster Melt 50lb 283-4003-462300 $ 2,659.50

4952245 I14-001222 14-000662 03/05/2014 2 Freight 283-4003-462300 $ 150.00

[VENDOR] 12172 : AMERICAN OUTFITTERS, LTD. 175705 I14-015224 14-000610 03/13/2014 1 Gildan-softstyle- long sleeve- small 283-4007-490410 $ 211.60

175705 I14-015224 14-000610 03/13/2014 2 Gildan long sleeve soft style shirts- medium 283-4007-490410 $ 276.00
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175705 I14-015224 14-000610 03/13/2014 3 Gildan- softstyle long sleeve tshirt-large 283-4007-490410 $ 184.00

175705 I14-015224 14-000610 03/13/2014 4 Gildan softstyle long sleeve-XL 283-4007-490410 $ 138.00

175705 I14-015224 14-000610 03/13/2014 5 Gildan long sleeve tshirt-xxl 283-4007-490410 $ 20.20

[VENDOR] 12238 : AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

97369 I14-001206 14-000655 03/05/2014 1 Yearly Internet Renewal - Period 3/1/14 to
3/1/15 - Invoice #97369

010-1200-442530 $ 475.00

[VENDOR] 12322 : TRAFFIC SAFETY WAREHOUSE 6712A I14-015220 14-000557 03/12/2014 1 Econocade II Barrel Only - 452-LD-44HI 031-6002-461700 $ 920.00

6712A I14-015220 14-000557 03/12/2014 2 Barrel Tire Rings - 22.5" 4500 031-6002-461700 $ 112.50

6712A I14-015220 14-000557 03/12/2014 3 Solar assist Light, 3-way w/internal solar
panel 2006PLUS

031-6002-461700 $ 530.00

6712A I14-015220 14-000557 03/12/2014 4 Shipping 031-6002-461700 $ 125.00

[VENDOR] 12657 : ASPHALT MATERIALS 90106083 I14-015191 14-000414 03/12/2014 1 Anionic Patch Mix Emulsion (APME)for
DuraPatcher

010-5002-462800 $ 418.60

90106044 I14-015227 14-000414 03/13/2014 1 Purchase of Anionic Patch Mix Emulsion
(APME)for DuraPatcher

010-5002-462800 $ 446.20

[VENDOR] 12698 : ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT

02/24/14 I14-015231 14-000663 03/13/2014 1 Illinois Association of Code Enforcement
2014 Membership Renewal for Cheryl
Jordan, Building Division Inspector.

010-2002-429200 $ 25.00

[VENDOR] 12767 : LEHIGH HANSON MATERIAL SERVICE 5402091 I14-001027 14-000339 02/25/2014 1 Stone for Durapatcher pothole repair 010-5002-462300 $ 245.51

[VENDOR] 12785 : STAR UNIFORMS 146979 I14-001290 14-000448 03/06/2014 1 Item number 22079 magazine holder 010-7002-460190 $ 45.00

146979 I14-001290 14-000448 03/06/2014 2 Item number 35w7886 Mens Long sleeve
navy shirts. Size 17.5x

010-7002-460190 $ 39.95

146979 I14-001290 14-000448 03/06/2014 3 Item number 52086 Navy dickie 010-7002-460190 $ 15.95

146979 I14-001290 14-000448 03/06/2014 4 Patch 010-7002-460190 $ 2.00

147020 I14-001291 14-000450 03/06/2014 1 item number 2011 pullover sweater 010-7002-460190 $ 41.95

147015 I14-001292 14-000453 03/06/2014 1 Item number 38200 pants size 31x30 010-7002-460190 $ 119.97

147015 I14-001292 14-000453 03/06/2014 2 Item number 2011 pullover sweater size large 010-7002-460190 $ 41.95

[VENDOR] 12821 : RIVERDALE BODY SHOP 91363 I14-001997 14-000563 03/10/2014 1 Accident damage repair to 7231. 092-0000-452110 $ 2,442.02

[VENDOR] 12850 : CHICAGOLAND CABLING SOLUTIONS,
INC.

10346 I14-007793 13-001990 03/10/2014 1 Pay retainage 054-0000-205000 $ 162.60

[VENDOR] 12883 : NEW TRADITIONS RIDING ACADEMY 569 I14-001287 14-000270 03/06/2014 1 Horseback riding lessons - 1/3-2/28/14 283-4002-490200 $ 450.00

[VENDOR] 12890 : AV TECHSOURCE, INC. 5254 I14-001301 13-003722 03/06/2014 1 10 Annex ceiling speakers (pairs. Electrovice
EVID C4 2 and installation

021-1800-460180 $ 2,770.00

5254 I14-001301 13-003722 03/06/2014 2 Freight 021-1800-460180 $ 179.60

[VENDOR] 12892 : BATTERY GIANT 15 I14-015297 14-000298 03/13/2014 1 Batteries for Village buildings 010-1700-461300 $ 41.85

[VENDOR] 12935 : COOK COUNTY SHERIFF'S POLICE
TRAINING ACADEMY

1223 I14-015261 14-000740 03/13/2014 1 Invoice 1223 Academy Tuition - Legris 010-7002-429100 $ 2,048.00

1223 I14-015261 14-000740 03/13/2014 2 Academy tuition - Priede 010-7002-429100 $ 2,048.00

[VENDOR] 13099 : PRODUCTION CONTRACTORS 50012 I14-015274 14-000681 03/13/2014 1 Sponsorship banner for Sportsplex soccer
field

283-4007-460140 $ 100.00

PAGE 14



Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 13133 : STAY ONLINE SERVICES INC. VOP001 I14-015232 14-000555 03/13/2014 1 UPS Preventative Maintenance Inspection
One Visit Reference: VOP001

010-1600-443610 $ 500.00

[VENDOR] 13139 : FIRST ADVANTAGE LNS OCC. HEALTH
SOLUTIONS, INC.

230665 I14-015190 14-000689 03/12/2014 1 Pre-Employment Drug Screens 010-1100-429510 $ 143.50

230665 I14-015190 14-000689 03/12/2014 2 Employee Drug Screens 010-1100-429500 $ 51.50

[VENDOR] 12599.34 : GALAXY HOME APPLIANCES CD-000025 I14-001150 02/27/2014 1 Refund 010-0000-323200 $ 90.00

[VENDOR] 8888888.468 : MARIE JABLONSKI 19243 I14-001151 03/04/2014 1 Rec Refund 283-0000-204000 $ 62.00

[VENDOR] 8888888.469 : LISA DANCZAK 19247 I14-001152 03/04/2014 1 Rec Refund 283-0000-204000 $ 223.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.673 : BARBARA L. GALIK B. Galik 2-27-14 I14-001169 03/03/2014 1 Overpayment on citation P304406 010-0000-372250 $ 40.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.674 : PAUL SPINELLA P. Spinella 2-26-14 I14-001170 03/03/2014 1 Overpayment on citation P306555 010-0000-372250 $ 40.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.675 : ALEXANDRIA KAPPEL A. Kappel 2-19-14 I14-001171 03/03/2014 1 Tobacco enforcement agent pay 010-7002-432990 $ 75.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.676 : OLIVIA NESYPOR O. Nesypor 2-19-14 I14-001172 03/03/2014 1 Tobacco Enforcement agent pay 010-7002-432990 $ 75.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.677 : VANESSA HUFF 03032014 I14-001173 03/03/2014 1 Huff 8-31-14 security refund due to
cancellation, minus $25 service fee.

021-0000-373900 $ 175.00

[VENDOR] 13141 : CLIPPER MAGAZINE 12437904 I14-015258 14-000749 03/13/2014 1 Ad for Sportsplex in Clipper Magazine 283-4007-442300 $ 1,670.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.678 : MARY GABEL 03052014 I14-001209 03/05/2014 1 On 3/3/2014, commuter put $20.00 into daily
parking terminal at 153rd Street Metra lot,
expecting to receive change. Requesting
$18.75 refund. Provided copy of receipt.

026-0000-322901 $ 18.75

[VENDOR] 12599.35 : DDT HOME TRANSFORMATIONS LLC CD-000026 I14-001241 03/05/2014 1 Refund 010-0000-323200 $ 90.00

[VENDOR] 12599.36 : DDT HOME TRANSFORMATIONS LLC CD-000027 I14-001242 03/05/2014 1 Refund 010-0000-323100 $ 120.00

[VENDOR] 12599.37 : DDT HOME TRANSFORMATIONS LLC CD-000028 I14-001243 03/05/2014 1 Refund 010-0000-322100 $ 90.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.679 : KYLE M. HOWARD K. Howard I14-001298 03/06/2014 1 Overpayment on citation P3011950 010-0000-372250 $ 60.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.680 : JOHN DUNDAS 03102014 I14-001376 03/10/2014 1 Dundas 3-8-14 security refund 021-0000-373900 $ 200.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.20923 : KATHLEEN GOO 27032190030000 I14-003636 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.681 : MARTY RUBERRY 03102014 I14-005778 03/10/2014 1 Ruberry 7-6-14 security refund minus $25
service fee.

021-0000-373900 $ 175.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.24395 : TOM THOMAS 27112130010000 I14-007110 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 9999999.113 : HILARY JEONG 03102014 I14-007256 03/10/2014 1 Customer paid the village by mistake-he
meant to pay another company. Refund of

031-0000-229100 $ 78.37
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credit balance.

[VENDOR] 3333333.682 : EVALDAS RADZEVICIUS Radzevicius 3-6-14 I14-007777 03/10/2014 1 Refund for duplicate payment of alarm
application fee

010-0000-371320 $ 25.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.27639 : SAM VILLA 27154080160000 I14-010365 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 0.00

[VENDOR] 3333333.683 : STEWART AND JEANNE BAILEY 03112014 I14-012033 03/11/2014 1 Refund $90.00 for three duplicate vehicle
sticker purchases. Paid on 7/9/13 and again
on 7/29/13. VS-13-22464, VS-15-22465, &
VS-15-54005. Returned sticker #s:
23612,23613 & 23614.

010-0000-321200 $ 90.00

[VENDOR] 12599.41 : JUNE THRESH CD-000032 I14-015182 03/12/2014 1 Refund 010-0000-321200 $ 10.00

GRAND TOTAL : $ 1,468,258.19
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/14/2014 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 02/28/2014
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable
Invoice Type: PCard Statement Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 7695 : FIFTH THIRD BANK 01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 1 Lowes mailbox order - PCard 010-5002-461990 $ 680.72

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 2 Account credit for returned merchandise. -
PCard

283-4002-490400 $ -1.08

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 3 Preschool craft supplies - PCard 283-4002-490400 $ 13.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 4 Preschool project supplies - refund - PCard 283-4002-490400 $ -16.15

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 5 Winter Weekend Getaway, hotel rooms for
participants and staff. - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 1,807.55

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 6 Payment for advertising - PCard 010-1100-432400 $ 77.79

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 7 Day Camp Get Together - refreshments -
PCard

283-4002-460150 $ 5.96

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 8 ILCMA Professional Development Committee
- Registration to attend the Best Practices in
Sustainability - PCard

010-1100-429100 $ 2,500.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 9 hands free cell phone device for supervisors
vehicle - PCard

010-7002-460290 $ 79.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 10 Peter Pan Security Deposit for rights and
royalties - PCard

283-4002-490470 $ 400.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 11 Preschool supplies for activities and crafts -
PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 38.69

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 12 Misc building supply-vacuum bags for front
office - PCard

010-5001-461990 $ 34.99

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 13 Silk screening of PW employee uniforms -
PCard

010-5002-460190 $ 125.70

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 13 Silk screening of PW employee uniforms -
PCard

010-5003-460190 $ 12.77

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 13 Silk screening of PW employee uniforms -
PCard

010-5006-460190 $ 29.33

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 13 Silk screening of PW employee uniforms -
PCard

031-6001-460190 $ 125.70

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 14 Shipping to for leak detector tool repair -
PCard

031-6001-441600 $ 36.40

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 15 Cleaning supplies-floor soap and truck wash -
PCard

010-5006-461100 $ 595.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 16 Chilly Willie Chili Challenge on 1/25/14 --
Awards for ICS Winners - PCard

010-9450-484850 $ 107.94

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 17 Chilly Willie Chili Challenge on 1/25/14 --
Awards for ICS Winners - PCard

010-9450-484850 $ 394.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 18 Preschool activity / office equipment - PCard 283-4002-460290 $ 3.96

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 19 US Secret Service Grant Purchase - Memory
Sticks - PCard

010-7002-460180 $ 261.78

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 20 Refuel Pace bus #5376. Our pumps were
froze on this day. - PCard

010-5003-462100 $ 85.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 21 US SECRET SERVICE GRANT PURCHASE
- YOSEMITE SERVER BACKUP - PCard

010-7002-460180 $ 339.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 22 Repair of Muncie salt controller. - PCard 010-5006-443200 $ 142.53

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 23 MID-AMERICA CRIME FREE HOUSING
CONFERENCE FOR TOM LYNCH - PCard

010-7002-429100 $ 225.00
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01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 24 US Secret Service Grant Purchase - SMS 2
year Software License - PCard

010-7002-460180 $ 1,100.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 25 Membership renewal for the ILIPRA for 2014
- PCard

283-4001-429200 $ 259.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 26 Oshkosh wing plow repair parts. Truck 5271.
- PCard

010-5006-461720 $ 238.89

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 27 Portable heater fuel purchase - PCard 031-6002-461990 $ 37.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 28 Repair of V&E cutting torch head - PCard 010-5006-443200 $ 87.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 29 Software for training laptop - PCard 010-7002-460240 $ 44.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 30 Silk screening of PW uniforms - PCard 010-5002-460190 $ 4.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 30 Silk screening of PW uniforms - PCard 010-5006-460190 $ 22.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 30 Silk screening of PW uniforms - PCard 031-6001-460190 $ 18.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 31 OtterBoxes for Iphones - PCard 283-4003-460180 $ 616.04

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 32 screen protectors for Iphone - PCard 283-4003-460180 $ 17.94

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 33 Registration fee to attend the Civic
Leadership Academy 2013-2014 - Strategic
Planning and Cross-Sector Partnerships in
Naperville - PCard

010-1100-429100 $ 238.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 34 Irene's yearly membership - PCard 283-4001-429200 $ 159.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 35 Irene's yearly membership - PCard 283-4001-429200 $ 259.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 36 Legal Ad - Server Virtualization - PCard 010-1600-442300 $ 84.68

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 37 Paper and craft material for Ringing in the
New Year - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 23.84

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 38 Peter Pan production-pcard charged in error -
PCard

283-4002-490470 $ 5.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 39 Peter Pan Production-p-card charged in error
- PCard

283-4002-490470 $ 5.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 40 Peter Pan production-p-card charged in error
- PCard

283-4002-490470 $ 5.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 41 Transaction #110543473 - Verification
services - PCard

010-1100-429520 $ 9.95

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 42 Transaction # 110543280 - verification
services - PCard

010-1100-429520 $ 13.45

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 43 Auto repairs-four wheel alignment to 7223 -
PCard

010-5006-443400 $ 128.75

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 44 Generator repair for 5233 - PCard 010-5006-443200 $ 385.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 45 Repair parts for tandem v-boxes and tandem
pto's - PCard

010-5006-461720 $ 442.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 46 Building supplies-PW lunchroom TV repair
part - PCard

010-5001-461990 $ 40.99

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 47 Friday Night Fun, food purchase for
particupants at event 1/10. - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 240.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 48 Publishing Guillotine Stack Paper Cutter -
PCard

283-4001-460180 $ 189.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 49 Meeting Drinks - PCard 010-2001-429400 $ 16.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 50 NOODLES, POPCORN, PUDDING,
POP-TARTS, NUTRI-GRAIN BARS,
GELATIN, OREOS, SPOONS, PRETZELS -
PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 110.12

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 51 coffee pots for CAC and RDC - PCard 283-4001-460180 $ 59.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 52 Sheet Tags For Ash Trees - PCard 010-5002-461990 $ 110.84

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 53 Legal Ad - Red Light Cameras - PCard 010-7002-442300 $ 84.68

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 54 Truck part for 5282 - PCard 010-5006-461800 $ 61.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 55 Repair of three overhead door at PW, 2 visits
- PCard

010-5001-443100 $ 325.00
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01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 56 Vol in Village program supplies - PCard 283-4008-490400 $ 94.87

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 57 Truck part for 6061. - PCard 010-5006-461800 $ 57.32

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 58 Art supplies - PCard 283-4002-490400 $ 104.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 59 Annual Dues renewal - PCard 283-4001-429200 $ 259.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 60 FY2014 ICSC Membership Renewal - Karie
Friling - PCard

010-2001-429200 $ 100.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 61 Meeting Lunch - PCard 010-2001-429400 $ 63.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 62 stainless airpot - PCard 010-1700-460290 $ 47.69

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 63 Repairs to chainsaw 6140 - PCard 010-5006-443200 $ 135.71

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 64 Misc V&E repair supplies - PCard 010-5006-461990 $ 184.23

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 65 Friday Night Fun, paper products and drink
supplise for event on 1/10 - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 33.43

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 66 Vol in Village cooking supplies for weekly
program. - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 47.43

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 67 Laptop for training - PCard 010-0000-130270 $ 706.82

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 68 Registration fee for the Civic Leadership
Academy 2013-2014 - PCard

010-1201-429100 $ 238.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 69 Renewal post cards for Splex - PCard 283-4007-460140 $ 163.29

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 70 Scissors hole punches and paper for Ringing
in the New Year craft - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 57.94

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 71 ICMA Credentialing Program - Knowledge
Assessment - PCard

010-1100-429100 $ 75.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 72 CPRP Practice test - PCard 283-4001-429100 $ 75.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 73 Veteran photo board decorations for Village
Hall lobby. - PCard

010-8100-460290 $ 16.61

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 74 Veteran photo board decorations for Village
Hall lobby. - PCard

010-8100-460290 $ 31.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 75 Airpot rack - PCard 010-1700-460290 $ 74.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 76 Repair of Toro brand snow thrower for the
Parks Dept - PCard

010-5006-443200 $ 173.25

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 77 Airpot brewer - PCard 010-1700-460180 $ 659.15

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 78 Transaction #110591731 - verification
services - PCard

010-1100-429520 $ 9.95

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 79 Promotinoal materials (post cards) for the
S.T.R.I.K.E. Teen Committee - PCard

283-4002-460140 $ 47.87

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 80 V&E safety supply-nitile gloves for the
mechanics - PCard

010-5006-464700 $ 256.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 81 BANDAGES, ICE PACKS, ANTISEPTIC
WIPES - PCard

283-4002-490440 $ 66.78

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 82 CUPS, FORTUNE COOKIES, CARROTS,
RANCH DRESSING, FOIL PANS - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 58.84

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 83 Vol in Village snack supplies for participants
at weekly program. - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 10.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 84 GFOA Training - Long Range Financial
Planning - PCard

010-1400-429100 $ 85.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 85 Cinderella's Ball on 2/1/14 -- Cups for Goodie
Bags/Event Giveaway. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 317.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 86 Splex Feb special post cards - PCard 283-4007-460140 $ 62.23

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 87 welding a pump housing - PCard 010-1700-443200 $ 35.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 88 handsfree speakerphone for Iphone - PCard 010-1700-460180 $ 90.60

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 89 PAPER FASTENERS, PENCIL SHARPENER
- PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 6.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 89 PAPER FASTENERS, PENCIL SHARPENER
- PCard

283-4002-490500 $ 29.99

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 90 FROSTING, ICE CREAM CONES, EGGS, 283-4002-490400 $ 33.27
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SUGAR, MARGARINE, FRUIT SNACKS,
TORTILLAS, CAKE MIX - PCard

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 91 Healthy Habits program supplies for weekly
cooking class. - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 50.31

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 92 Prisoner meal food - PCard 010-7002-464100 $ 57.88

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 93 Hands free equipment for supervisors
vehicles - PCard

010-7002-460290 $ 64.76

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 94 De-ice Tank Farm Fitting
Supplies/REFUNDED - PCard

010-5002-461990 $ 24.75

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 95 Nails For Ash Tree Tagging - PCard 010-5002-460170 $ 21.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 95 Nails For Ash Tree Tagging - PCard 010-5002-461990 $ 4.61

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 96 Postage for personal veteran history videos
sent to Library of Congress for permanent
record. - PCard

010-8100-441600 $ 14.41

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 97 Commissioners Dinner candy favors for
guests - PCard

010-1500-484990 $ 262.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 98 Domain Renewal 2 domains -
ORLANDPARKRECREATION.ORG &
MYOPINFO.ORG - PCard

010-1600-442850 $ 20.18

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 99 FY2014 Chicago NCI Charrette System
Training for Nectarios Pittos - PCard

010-2003-429100 $ 575.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 100 Food and beverage purchase for Winter
Weekend get away - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 166.79

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 101 stone for pavilion columns - PCard 283-4003-462300 $ 87.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 102 Food and Beverage for Winter Weekend
Getaway Breakfast - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 304.15

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 103 Food and beverages for Winter Weekend
Getaway dinner - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 281.41

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 104 Equipment parts for trailers - PCard 010-5006-460180 $ 66.10

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 105 Food and beverages for Winter Weekend
Getaway lunch - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 214.79

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 106 Balloon Centerpieces for Commissioners
Dinner on February 14, 2014 - PCard

010-1500-484990 $ 68.61

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 107 Iphone accessories - PCard 010-1700-460180 $ 173.92

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 108 Preschool snack items - PCard 283-4002-490400 $ 291.60

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 109 Volunteering in Village AM Program Winter
2014 Program Supplies - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 29.69

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 110 Light brown construction paper for enrichment
program supplies. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 2.29

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 111 Food for theatre production staff at auditions -
PCard

283-4002-490490 $ 26.70

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 112 Working lunch with Trustee Fenton - PCard 010-2001-429400 $ 30.82

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 113 Equipment parts-batteries for the V&E floor
scrubber #5694 - PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 439.80

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 114 Legal Ad - Splex Climbing Wall Poured in
Place Flooring - PCard

283-4007-442300 $ 1.46

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 115 Legal Ad - Climbing Wall Poured In Place
Floor - PCard

283-4007-442300 $ 84.68

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 116 Legal Ad - Painting Police Facility & Civic
Center - PCard

010-1700-442300 $ 50.37

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 116 Legal Ad - Painting Police Facility & Civic
Center - PCard

021-1800-442300 $ 50.37

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 117 Legal Ad - Climbing Wall Poured in Place
Floor - PCard

283-4007-442300 $ 5.84

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 118 ICMA voluntary credentialing - PCard 010-1100-429100 $ 50.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 119 IPRA: Annual Membership Fee 2014 - PCard 283-4001-429200 $ 259.00
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01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 120 ATRA: Annual Membership Fee 2014 - PCard 283-4001-429200 $ 125.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 121 IPRA: TR Session 3.6.2014 - PCard 283-4001-429100 $ 19.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 122 CD player for Cultural Arts - damaged from
ComEd line break. - PCard

092-0000-452210 $ 113.99

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 123 Legal Ad - CPAC Non-slip Flooring - PCard 283-4005-442300 $ 10.22

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 124 Legal Ad - CPAC Non-slip Flooring - PCard 283-4005-442300 $ 106.58

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 125 End cap for Ivanko dumbell - PCard 283-4007-461700 $ 56.35

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 126 Truck parts for newer tandems 5209 & 5215 -
PCard

010-5006-461800 $ 431.43

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 127 Shipping cost to have a leak detector repaired
for utilities. - PCard

031-6001-441600 $ 21.45

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 128 Vol in Village and - weekly cooking supplies -
PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 29.69

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 129 Dine Out Winter 2014: Ed & Joes - PCard 283-4008-490100 $ 143.24

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 130 Replacement air bag cut-off switch for police
car 7264 - PCard

010-5006-460180 $ 225.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 131 Splex welcome cards - PCard 283-4007-460140 $ 156.25

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 132 Transaction #110735387 - Verification
services - PCard

010-1100-429520 $ 9.95

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 133 Refreshments for Veterans sponsored
events. - PCard

010-8100-464100 $ 27.94

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 134 MaxStamp for invoice approvals - PCard 283-4003-460100 $ 56.79

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 135 Cinderella's Ball on 2/1/14 -- Crafts and
Prizes for Games. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 281.75

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 136 Pilot #198 Gas for Truck 6061 and Dura
Patcher - PCard

010-5001-429700 $ 82.15

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 137 Pilot #198 Gas For Dura Patcher and Truck
6061 - PCard

010-5001-429700 $ 30.88

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 138 Domain Renewal
MAINSTREETTRIANGLE.COM - PCard

010-1600-442850 $ 9.59

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 139 Transaction #110735448 - verification
services - PCard

010-1100-429520 $ 9.95

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 140 ice maker for SPLX - PCard 283-4007-460180 $ 112.17

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 141 Emergency lighting for vehicles and
equipment - PCard

010-5006-460180 $ 137.62

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 142 Preschool Valentine hearts for activity -
PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 4.38

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 143 Preschool science activities, crafts and
pancake day. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 66.96

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 144 Snacks for the Crayon Meltdown volunteers. -
PCard

283-4002-490990 $ 7.28

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 145 Portable heater supplies for Utilities-Kerosene
- PCard

031-6002-461990 $ 43.09

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 146 Chilly Willy Cooks donuts - PCard 010-9450-460290 $ 42.72

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 147 Chilly Wille Awards Certificates - PCard 010-9450-460140 $ 12.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 148 C. Willie - Kitty Litter for grease buckets -
PCard

010-9450-460290 $ 5.29

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 149 IPRA parking - PCard 283-4003-429700 $ 34.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 150 Tolls - 10/01/13 - 12/31/13 - PCard 010-1100-429700 $ 214.30

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 151 Envelopes for sponsorship packet mailing -
PCard

010-9450-460140 $ 186.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 152 bottle filler fountain - PCard 283-4003-461600 $ 2,105.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 153 lodging at IPRA conference - PCard 283-4003-429400 $ 306.50

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 154 Cable tv for Splex - PCard 283-4007-441800 $ 245.03

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 155 Preschool students purchase of Scholastic 283-4002-490990 $ 12.00
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Books for personal library - PCard

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 156 lodging for IPRA conference - PCard 283-4003-429400 $ 316.45

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 157 IPRA parking - PCard 283-4003-429700 $ 34.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 158 Membership Dues for Stephana. - PCard 010-1100-429200 $ 149.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 159 Courtyard Mariott: SO State Basketball
Games 2014 - PCard

283-4008-490700 $ 3,200.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 160 Table covers for the All Hands Meeting -
PCard

010-1100-429990 $ 55.78

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 161 Chargers Basketball: ITRS Tournament
registration fee - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 80.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 162 Healthy Habits, Friday Night Fun, Vol in
village - program supplies for cooking at all
programs - PCard

283-4008-490400 $ 192.29

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 163 Membership renewal for Angela Arrigo. -
PCard

010-1100-429200 $ 205.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 164 Catered lunch for Hines VA veterans on
2-4-13. - PCard

010-8100-464100 $ 221.90

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 165 PAPER, FROSTING, OIL, STORAGE BAGS
- PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 12.44

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 166 Membership renewal for Stephana. - PCard 010-1100-429200 $ 205.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 167 Dine Out Winter 2014: Beggars Pizza - PCard 283-4008-490100 $ 186.87

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 168 Breakfast meeting with the Mayor. - PCard 010-1100-429400 $ 22.34

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 169 Lunch for annual department meeting training
- PCard

010-7002-460150 $ 80.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 170 4 $100 gift cards for returning deployed
members of the military - PCard

010-8100-484200 $ 400.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 171 Microphone assessories for Civic Center -
PCard

021-1800-460180 $ 11.98

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 172 4Q 2013 941 Filing Fee - PCard 010-1400-429990 $ 5.49

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 173 Cinderella's Ball on 2/1/14 -- Helium, Candy,
Fruit Snacks, Snack Bars, Juice, Water and
Skewers. - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 95.27

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 174 Gameworks - immediate deposit required for
event on 2/23. - PCard

283-4008-490100 $ 244.69

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 175 Preschool paper bags, gem stones, gold
coins - PCard

283-4002-490400 $ 26.21

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 176 Subscription renewal - PCard 010-1100-429300 $ 46.80

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 177 Equipment parts for #4127 loader in Parks.
Dealer only part. - PCard

010-5006-461700 $ 85.58

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 178 Domain Renewal SMARTLIVINGOP.COM -
PCard

010-1600-442850 $ 9.59

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 179 Ticket stock for theatre production - PCard 283-4002-460140 $ 99.68

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 180 FY2014 Pest Invasion Seminar for Health
Inspectors. - PCard

010-2002-429100 $ 330.00

01312014 I14-001215 02/25/2014 181 International association of Chiefs of Police
Membership dues - Kenealy - PCard

010-7002-429200 $ 170.00

GRAND TOTAL : $ 33,810.11
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/13/2014 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/14/2014
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: Payroll Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 3929 : ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST - 457 20140314 I14-015243 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210125 $ 2,634.48

[VENDOR] 3931 : USCM CLEARING ACCOUNT 20140314 I14-015244 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210126 $ 6,187.08

[VENDOR] 5974 : ORLAND PARK POLICE SUPERVISORS
ASSOC.

20140314 I14-015237 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210109 $ 190.00

[VENDOR] 9156 : MASS MUTUAL 20140314 I14-015245 03/14/2014 1 PAYROLL SUMMARY 010-0000-210127 $ 11,817.00

GRAND TOTAL : $ 20,828.56
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/11/2014 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/17/2014
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: Tax Rebate Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.18665 : STEPHEN SEVER 27152120080000 I14-001377 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18666 : TAMMIE KORKOSZ 27153010281061 I14-001378 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18667 : JOAN RADAK 27304170010000 I14-001379 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18668 : RAUL ESTRADA 27132000241012 I14-001380 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 78.47

[VENDOR] 2222223.18669 : GERALD HELMERICH 27023070160000 I14-001381 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18670 : DR JOHN J ZUZGA 27024050190000 I14-001382 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18671 : CAROLYN M MENO 27032180200000 I14-001383 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18672 : SANDRA MCBRIDE 27063100160000 I14-001384 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18673 : NIJOLE STELMOKAS 27064100390000 I14-001385 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18674 : SHAFIG AHMED 27074040010000 I14-001386 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18675 : THOMAS SAPPENFIELD 27084000090000 I14-001387 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18676 : JOHN ZAWACKI 27111050080000 I14-001388 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18677 : PATRICK MC LAUGHLIN 27112090050000 I14-001389 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18678 : GLORIA GUSIC 27141030090000 I14-001390 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18679 : JOHN SOPRYCH 27154180110000 I14-001391 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18680 : SALEM MAKDAH 27181050010000 I14-001392 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18681 : FRANK GAWLIK 27182030160000 I14-001393 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18682 : FAYE OSTERMAN 27292070040000 I14-001394 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18683 : RYAN MURRAY 27292150090000 I14-001395 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 45.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18684 : MICHAEL J MURRAY 27294220150000 I14-001396 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18685 : JOHN J HAUSER 27142070100000 I14-001397 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18686 : BOB & IRMA HUBBARD 27321040381064 I14-001398 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18687 : JOHANNA D SCHUMAN 27292140440000 I14-001399 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 115.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18688 : LORI INNOCENTI 23353120100000 I14-001400 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18689 : ROGER & ROBERTA HUGHES 27011070360000 I14-001401 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18690 : PATRICIA ERONCIG 27021170170000 I14-001402 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18691 : RICHARD ELMORE 27021170180000 I14-001403 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18692 : EDWARD CZOSKI 27022060310000 I14-001404 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18693 : JOHN MARTIN 27023090020000 I14-001405 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18694 : JOHN RACHFORD 27024110260000 I14-001406 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 110.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18695 : JOHN DALTON 27032090010000 I14-001407 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18696 : DAVID HOLKE 27033080100000 I14-001408 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18698 : DOUGLAS G KOZAR 27063070270000 I14-001410 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18699 : VINCENT A SAAVEDRA 27063080090000 I14-001411 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18700 : DAVID DAHLSTROM 27063110300000 I14-001412 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18701 : LEONARD KOLPAK 27064150140000 I14-001413 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18702 : ROBERT PALUCH 27073050230000 I14-001414 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18703 : JOHN BOQUIST 27082090050000 I14-001415 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18704 : GEORGE HARRIS 27093130060000 I14-001416 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18705 : MARY KAY RAFFERTY 27132000241048 I14-001417 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18706 : JOHN NOWAK 27142160270000 I14-001418 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18707 : THOMAS E BRENNAN 27151100060000 I14-001419 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18708 : STEVE WISKUP 27151100270000 I14-001420 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18709 : CHRISTOPHER BEYER 27154130010000 I14-001421 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18710 : LORETTA ZITO 27162080540000 I14-001422 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18711 : DAVID MERGENTHALER 27171080050000 I14-001423 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18712 : JAMES MCCELLAND 27182040030000 I14-001424 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18713 : CHARLES J & KATHLEEN P
BRETZ

27214050710000 I14-001425 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18714 : THEODORE J KRAKOWSKI 27231180180000 I14-001426 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18715 : THOMAS WOODS 27292050040000 I14-001427 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18716 : MICHAEL A MINERVINI 27302030250000 I14-001428 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18717 : WILLIAM WITOWSKI 27303090330000 I14-001429 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18718 : JAMES DIB 27304010330000 I14-001430 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18719 : RALPH MARINELLO 27311160090000 I14-001431 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18720 : JOSEPH R BARBARO 27312070070000 I14-001432 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18721 : HENRY J & CARITA M GROJEAN 27312110020000 I14-001433 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18722 : NANCY A SENERCHIA 27314050100000 I14-001434 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18723 : ANGELINE HUBER 27321030101089 I14-001435 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18724 : ROBERT MALIS 27321040200000 I14-001436 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18725 : ROBERT GREEN SR 27321040381044 I14-001437 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18726 : THOMAS O POOTHAKARY 27322080050000 I14-001438 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18727 : MANJEET KAUR 27322110020000 I14-001439 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18728 : WILLIAM GLOTZ 27324050180000 I14-001440 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18729 : VIRGINIA TONG 23343040370000 I14-001441 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18730 : JOAN MADEJA 23343080020000 I14-001442 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18731 : LORRAINE ARENA-SIMMONS 23344070370000 I14-001443 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18732 : NORMAN GASCOYNE 27024110110000 I14-001444 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18733 : LEOKADIA KALINOWSKA 27024160061006 I14-001445 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18734 : JACK PESCE 27034100050000 I14-001446 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18735 : JOHN A SOBOLEWSKI 27051050140000 I14-001447 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18736 : BILL STACEVICH 27053170010000 I14-001448 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18737 : EDMUND BAIDS 27063150120000 I14-001449 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18738 : ZULFIQAR RIZVI 27074040080000 I14-001450 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18739 : JOHN A WORTEL 27094060070000 I14-001451 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18740 : CAROLE YOSHIDA 27102010191019 I14-001452 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18741 : LOIS HAMROCK 27102160101008 I14-001453 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18742 : RICHARD SUCHANEK 27102160101085 I14-001454 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18743 : DOROTHY ZOLNIK 27104030390000 I14-001455 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18744 : MARIA RIHA 27111040100000 I14-001456 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18745 : LEONA B YOUNG 27131080140000 I14-001457 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18746 : ROSALIE K WHALEN 27132010251065 I14-001458 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18747 : JOHN FLYNN 27144020241034 I14-001459 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18748 : MICHAEL & JUDY TIMMONS 27144050020000 I14-001460 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18749 : STEPHEN DZIERWA 27144090030000 I14-001461 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18750 : VINKO BEBEK 27152070130000 I14-001462 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18751 : JOSEPH F VASEL 27152180100000 I14-001463 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18752 : LORRAINE PANOZZO 27162080590000 I14-001464 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18753 : NANETTE GORMLEY 27181050090000 I14-001465 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18754 : SVERIC BLOOM 27214050540000 I14-001466 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18755 : GAIL WIOT 27224010040000 I14-001467 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18756 : EDITA KEDIENE 27224080050000 I14-001468 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18757 : JOHN ZBOS 27291070090000 I14-001469 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18758 : EMILY HADDAD 27291070140000 I14-001470 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18759 : HYE RO 27294170090000 I14-001471 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18760 : MARK BENNECKE 27303020540000 I14-001472 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18761 : LORI GROMALA 27303090320000 I14-001473 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 115.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18762 : LAURA JANA 27304140120000 I14-001474 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18763 : ALBINA U SKUBIC 27313020330000 I14-001475 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18764 : PATRICK MADDEN 27313020680000 I14-001476 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18765 : CHRIS PAJAK 27322140120000 I14-001477 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18766 : AGUSTIN CARVALLO 27011100010000 I14-001478 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18767 : EDWARD T MCCARTHY 27091210140000 I14-001479 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 115.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18768 : GEORGE NUESTRO 27134030550000 I14-001480 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 115.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18769 : JOSEPH BELOTTI 27304140200000 I14-001481 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18770 : DANIEL H PLETCHER 27324010400000 I14-001482 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18771 : GEORGE MADSEN 27091220200000 I14-001483 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 133.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18772 : CAROLE RUZICH 23344090050000 I14-001484 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18773 : CHRIS VUKO 27011040050000 I14-001485 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18774 : CHARLES SCANNELL 27011060080000 I14-001486 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18775 : LEONARD J HERTKO 27011070140000 I14-001487 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18776 : NELLIE HASTINGS 27011090130000 I14-001488 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18777 : KEVIN ZIDEK 27013080050000 I14-001489 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18778 : THOMAS KULIG 27021060150000 I14-001490 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18779 : IRINA DVORAK 27021070060000 I14-001491 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18780 : MARGIE MAKINA 27021110160000 I14-001492 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18781 : HENRY NONAKA 27021140040000 I14-001493 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18782 : RAYMOND WHITE 27021140070000 I14-001494 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18783 : ROBERT TANZER 27021140220000 I14-001495 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18784 : YOUNG TAE KIM 27022060270000 I14-001496 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18785 : WESLEY SERAFIN 27023010090000 I14-001497 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18786 : STEVE KOLAK 27023070150000 I14-001498 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18787 : MENELAOS PAPAGEORGIOU 27024080010000 I14-001499 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18788 : FRANCIS & RITA CAREY 27024130020000 I14-001500 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18789 : VINCENT JANKS 27024140010000 I14-001501 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18790 : HARRY BREHM 27024160061013 I14-001502 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18791 : LOUIS MULE 27031020110000 I14-001503 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18792 : JOHN S MCMASTER 27031020140000 I14-001504 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18793 : ROBERT T HOLMSTROM 27031050290000 I14-001505 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18794 : JANICE HECKEL 27032010180000 I14-001506 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18795 : GERALDINE DOYLE 27032040080000 I14-001507 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18796 : DONALD J MEKOOLA 27033020090000 I14-001508 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18797 : JOSEPH GEDRAITIS 27033030070000 I14-001509 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18798 : MENELAOS PANAGIOTOU 27034000541010 I14-001510 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 70.05

[VENDOR] 2222223.18799 : GEORGE MOLTON 27034010120000 I14-001511 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18800 : ANNE FRYDRYCH 27034010140000 I14-001512 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18801 : BRIAN GAVAGHAN 27034010400000 I14-001513 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18802 : REFAT ZAYED 27034030250000 I14-001514 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18803 : GEORGE PATRAS 27034080180000 I14-001515 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18804 : JAN & STANISLAWA BILEK 27034100190000 I14-001516 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18805 : SAMIR MIARI 27051040100000 I14-001517 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18806 : FRANK & GAIL LIBBY 27051040190000 I14-001518 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18807 : THOMAS PASSARELLI 27051060140000 I14-001519 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18808 : PAVLE VUKANIC 27053040360000 I14-001520 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18809 : CHRISTOPHER A MARSHALL 27063100220000 I14-001521 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18810 : ALFONSAS RAUCKINAS 27063110261022 I14-001522 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18811 : PAULINO MAGSOMBOL 27063110261086 I14-001523 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18812 : CASIMIR BOROWSKI 27063180090000 I14-001524 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18813 : ROBERTO & CARMENT GOMEZ 27064070100000 I14-001525 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18814 : GUSTAVO JAUREGUI 27064110020000 I14-001526 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18815 : GEORGE OSBORNE 27064120181007 I14-001527 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18816 : ELINOR LALICK 27064120181059 I14-001528 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 116.37

[VENDOR] 2222223.18817 : GINO & DONNA KOPEL 27064140200000 I14-001529 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18818 : THOMAS F & SUSAN A
PIETRASEK

27081000520000 I14-001530 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18819 : AGNES A SCHMAKEL 27081000530000 I14-001531 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18820 : PETER DEL RICCO 27082110080000 I14-001532 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18821 : JOSEPH EVERS 27082120230000 I14-001533 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18822 : LOUIS GIERKE 27082140100000 I14-001534 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18823 : ROLAND PERRUSO 27084060290000 I14-001535 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18824 : ROBERT WEHMEIER 27091080040000 I14-001536 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18825 : WILLIAM MCELLIGOTT 27091160450000 I14-001537 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18826 : PHILIP FOSTER 27091240010000 I14-001538 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18827 : JAMES D STEINMETZ 27091240020000 I14-001539 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18828 : EILEEN QUINN 27091250040000 I14-001540 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18829 : DOROTHY WAPPEL 27092200361003 I14-001541 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 82.12
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18830 : THEODORE KUCHARSKI 27093020320000 I14-001542 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18831 : RALPH BECHTOLD 27093030240000 I14-001543 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18832 : CATHERINE MITCHEFF 27093030530000 I14-001544 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 65.79

[VENDOR] 2222223.18833 : WILLIAM NOWICKI 27093130110000 I14-001545 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18834 : GERMANTAS & RAIMONDA
STANKUS

27094060120000 I14-001546 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18835 : GEORGE RIES 27102000290000 I14-001547 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18836 : JOHN W DOUGILL 27102070100000 I14-001548 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18837 : WILLIAM C WILKINSON 27102160101034 I14-001549 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18838 : JOSEPH COSTANZO 27102160101083 I14-001550 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18839 : CHESTER SIPOWICZ 27102220330000 I14-001551 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18840 : CECILIA MIJARES 27104000421155 I14-001552 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18841 : KRZYSZTOF & JOANNA
KORDES

27104060280000 I14-001553 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18842 : ANGELA & DEREK RINALDI 27104070280000 I14-001554 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18843 : EDWARD J WALZ 27104170121064 I14-001555 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18844 : GARY R KUPIEC 27111020080000 I14-001556 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18845 : BARBARA DEVAL 27111080170000 I14-001557 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18846 : WILLIAM C DAVIS 27111090210000 I14-001558 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18847 : JAMES DACE & KATHLEEN
HARRINGTON-DACE

27111140080000 I14-001559 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18848 : BRIAN J VALLEY 27112060010000 I14-001560 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18849 : VERLYN SWAGGER 27112090240000 I14-001561 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18850 : LEONARD & CHRISTINE
VALDERRAMA

27131040130000 I14-001562 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18851 : BONNIE FLEENER 27132000241018 I14-001563 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18852 : JAMES SCHROER 27132000241056 I14-001564 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18853 : JOHN VANDERVELDE 27132000271033 I14-001565 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18854 : THEODORE GRONCZEWSKI 27132010291044 I14-001566 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.13

[VENDOR] 2222223.18855 : CAROL BUNCAK 27132020180000 I14-001567 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18856 : VITO VENTRELLA 27132070031022 I14-001568 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18857 : KATHLEEN MANNION 27133010100000 I14-001569 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18858 : LAURA BRODERICK &
LIZABETH MONTGOMERY

27133040080000 I14-001570 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18859 : GEORGE & KATHERYN RAMAN 27133080570000 I14-001571 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18860 : CAROL PREIS 27133140190000 I14-001572 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18861 : PHYLLIS MULQUEEN 27134010361021 I14-001573 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18862 : ALBERTA NYKIEL 27134020251028 I14-001574 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 70.52

[VENDOR] 2222223.18863 : JOHN THIER 27134090251015 I14-001575 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 131.01

[VENDOR] 2222223.18864 : CLYDE WOOL 27141020140000 I14-001576 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18865 : SHIRL PAW 27141030570000 I14-001577 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18866 : MICHAEL R RUFFNER 27141030690000 I14-001578 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18867 : BARBARA DOYLE 27141050420000 I14-001579 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18868 : GEORGE FOGARTY 27141070050000 I14-001580 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18869 : PHONG NGUYEN 27141080060000 I14-001581 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18870 : GAIE & EDWARD C LEIPUS 27141090330000 I14-001582 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18871 : MICHAEL C RYAN 27141090790000 I14-001583 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18872 : THEODORE L NOWICKI JR 27141100260000 I14-001584 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18873 : PHILIP O'NEILL 27142020310000 I14-001585 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18874 : BELINDA VILLEGAS 27142030340000 I14-001586 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18875 : NICHOLAS PARAMBOUKAS 27142100080000 I14-001587 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18876 : VASDEN SHARMA 27142100200000 I14-001588 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18877 : BRADLEY & CHANEL VILLEGAS 27142110030000 I14-001589 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18878 : JAMES GAMBAROTA 27142120120000 I14-001590 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18879 : ELAINE ZYCH 27142160290000 I14-001591 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18880 : GEORGE AIDONIS 27143080090000 I14-001592 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18881 : MARILYNN ANICICH 27143080200000 I14-001593 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18882 : FEDERICO ARRIETA 27143140110000 I14-001594 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18883 : PAUL POULSEN 27144010211064 I14-001595 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18884 : JAMES LEISTRA 27152050300000 I14-001596 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18885 : ROBERT MAROVICH 27152100120000 I14-001597 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18886 : JOHN GIANNAKOPOULOS 27152160260000 I14-001598 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18887 : KISAIA & KIFAIA EID 27152190140000 I14-001599 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18888 : CAROL WHITE 27153010261082 I14-001600 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18889 : HAKAM BSEISO 27153010261086 I14-001601 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18890 : ROBERT SERRITELLA 27154060050000 I14-001602 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18891 : THOMAS S NELSON 27154160010000 I14-001603 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18892 : KEVIN & CHRISTINA KEITH 27154180150000 I14-001604 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18893 : JILL TOPF 27161070030000 I14-001605 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18894 : JEANETTE BERETA 27164040470000 I14-001606 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18895 : JOHN J JONES 27164050560000 I14-001607 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18896 : SUSAN HANNOUN 27173020120000 I14-001608 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18897 : CLARK & ANGELA MCCLURKIN 27173100040000 I14-001609 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18898 : NISHENDU BAXI 27181050220000 I14-001610 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18899 : AUDREY JOHNSON 27182030010000 I14-001611 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18900 : RICH SODERLUND 27201040130000 I14-001612 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18901 : TESSIE KRYGIER 27201050190000 I14-001613 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18902 : ROBERT YANDEL 27203280251011 I14-001614 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18903 : ERWIN BERNECHER 27203280251019 I14-001615 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18904 : WILLIAM J HURLEY 27203300230000 I14-001616 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18905 : DALE & JANE GOODKIND 27212030290000 I14-001617 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18906 : ROGER BLECK 27214050191020 I14-001618 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18907 : JOSEPH VEDDER 27223050010000 I14-001619 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18908 : KAREN DALTON 27224010070000 I14-001620 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18909 : LEROY CRETTOL 27231020330000 I14-001621 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18910 : RAMIRO ARREZ 27291050070000 I14-001622 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18911 : MARK E MARCOTTE 27292050100000 I14-001623 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18912 : JAMES R KEENEY 27292090050000 I14-001624 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18913 : CYNTHIA SANDSTROM 27292140220000 I14-001625 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18914 : JEFFREY BENSON 27292141120000 I14-001626 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18915 : ADAM FISCHER 27292150080000 I14-001627 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18916 : ANTHONY ANGELLOTTI 27292150150000 I14-001628 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18917 : RAYMOND THOMAS 27292160100000 I14-001629 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18918 : MARK WEBER 27292180040000 I14-001630 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18919 : THEODORE NTANOS 27293040070000 I14-001631 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18920 : FRANK MECCIA 27293100110000 I14-001632 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18921 : ELIZABETH J RYL-KUCHAR 27302020460000 I14-001633 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18922 : ARTHUR ALBERTSON 27302030240000 I14-001634 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18923 : EDMUND WOJCIECHOWSKI 27302060030000 I14-001635 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18924 : JOSEPH V LEVIGNE JR 27303170090000 I14-001636 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18925 : ZIYAD N ZHOUR 27304010040000 I14-001637 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18926 : JEROME J ROBEL 27304010590000 I14-001638 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18927 : GEORGE DIEC 27304080090000 I14-001639 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18928 : MARY LOUISE BERRY 27304140610000 I14-001640 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18929 : RONALD J BRONSON 27304150510000 I14-001641 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18930 : JUDI GUSTIN 27304160130000 I14-001642 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18931 : AUDREY KASPER 27311020030000 I14-001643 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18932 : LYNN CHESTERS 27312030360000 I14-001644 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18933 : KAY O'CONNOR 27312040270000 I14-001645 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18934 : ROBERT PIHL 27312090210000 I14-001646 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18935 : JAMES DEVINE 27313020850000 I14-001647 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18936 : BARTHOLOMEW KLOPACK 27313030240000 I14-001648 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18937 : SHARON & STACEY STEFFENS 27313060010000 I14-001649 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18938 : NISHA PATEL 27313070010000 I14-001650 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18939 : LAURA L WILLIAMS 27314040221040 I14-001651 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18940 : MICHAEL MURDOCH 27314040221056 I14-001652 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18941 : JOHN & VIVIAN FARBAK 27314040221076 I14-001653 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18942 : ANNETTE SCHMIT 27314040221086 I14-001654 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18943 : DANIEL GOMEZ 27314080040000 I14-001655 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18944 : RICHARD PAGANO 27314090290000 I14-001656 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18945 : SUSAN LINDSTROM 27321020031003 I14-001657 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18946 : VIRGINIA FALLON 27321020031008 I14-001658 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 98.59

[VENDOR] 2222223.18947 : MAUREEN ARNDT & WILLIAM &
NANCY GAYNOR

27321030101028 I14-001659 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18948 : LORETTA M SIMON 27321030101033 I14-001660 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18949 : CLAUDIA MCLAREN 27321030101116 I14-001661 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18950 : ELEANORE OSBERG 27321030101134 I14-001662 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18951 : FREDERICK MONTGOMERY 27321040381033 I14-001663 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18952 : MARIO VERGARA 27321040381034 I14-001664 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18953 : ROBERT HILL 27321040381035 I14-001665 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18954 : CHARLES VANHESSEN 27321100020000 I14-001666 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18955 : LEONARD PITTACORA 27322100210000 I14-001667 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18956 : JON L ERICKSON 27322150120000 I14-001668 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18957 : PRENTIS K FRANKLIN 27322180061013 I14-001669 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18958 : JOSEPH T GLEITER 27323010161147 I14-001670 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18959 : SIVADEV KUMAR GADDIPATI 27323080090000 I14-001671 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 127.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18960 : RALPH COOPER 27324000271014 I14-001672 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18961 : VIRGINIA BALICKI 27324000291080 I14-001673 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18962 : STANLEY PRZYBYSZ 27324010120000 I14-001674 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18963 : RICHARD HEEMSTRA 27324010240000 I14-001675 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18964 : KENT STARKE 27324010280000 I14-001676 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18965 : WILLIAM WEBBER 27324010440000 I14-001677 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18966 : ROBERT VON BORSTEL 27324030160000 I14-001678 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18967 : THOMAS KAWKA 27324050090000 I14-001679 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18968 : GREGORY LACIMA 27324050170000 I14-001680 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 125.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18969 : JEROME CATVARA 27162090411004 I14-001681 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 131.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18970 : DIANA BEARDSLEY 23343050150000 I14-001682 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18971 : WILLIAM AUKSI 23343060070000 I14-001683 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18972 : BRIAN PALVAS 23344060140000 I14-001684 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.18973 : DANIEL LOIZZO 23344070430000 I14-001685 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18974 : ANTHONY MASE 23353100140000 I14-001686 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18975 : JOHN J TASSONE 23353130120000 I14-001687 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18976 : THEODORE BRASKY 27011070420000 I14-001688 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18977 : ANTHONY & EILEEN COCCO 27011090060000 I14-001689 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18978 : ARTHUR & CORA ROWLAND 27013100170000 I14-001690 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18979 : WILLIAM GUSKA 27013100210000 I14-001691 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18980 : JANET SPATZ 27021030080000 I14-001692 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18981 : DAVID FRISCO 27021140050000 I14-001693 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18982 : BONNIE KOLAR 27021170120000 I14-001694 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 137.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18983 : JULIAN WERTH 27021200020000 I14-001695 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18984 : LUIS DIAZ 27021220190000 I14-001696 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18985 : LILLIAN R GOLDYN 27022050300000 I14-001697 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18986 : JOHN W & KRISTINE R MALONE 27023050070000 I14-001698 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18987 : ARTHUR & NANCY GREIG 27023190260000 I14-001699 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18988 : MELANIE F MOBECK 27024090110000 I14-001700 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18989 : THOMAS J QUINN 27024110320000 I14-001701 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18990 : PATRICIA URBANIAK 27031010230000 I14-001702 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18991 : MAURICE J O'CONNOR 27031010280000 I14-001703 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18992 : JAMES & GWENDOLYN
SHEEHAN

27031050160000 I14-001704 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18993 : WILLIAM MERKER 27032040040000 I14-001705 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18994 : MICHAEL GILLY 27032140250000 I14-001706 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18995 : MIGUEL RUIZ 27032150150000 I14-001707 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18996 : TOM LUCAS 27032220170000 I14-001708 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

PAGE 14



Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.18997 : MICHAEL E MCGINNIS JR 27032260180000 I14-001709 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18998 : EVERARDO VILLASENOR 27033040030000 I14-001710 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.18999 : THERESE EDWARDS 27034000311010 I14-001711 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 128.94

[VENDOR] 2222223.19000 : GEORGE REYES 27034000391002 I14-001712 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 131.12

[VENDOR] 2222223.19001 : MARLENE R GARRITSON 27034000441018 I14-001713 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 90.39

[VENDOR] 2222223.19002 : GERALDINE VAZQUEZ 27034000511015 I14-001714 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 117.27

[VENDOR] 2222223.19003 : JOHN STEELE 27034010130000 I14-001715 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19004 : KENNETH M FORD 27034010260000 I14-001716 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19005 : CONSTANCE R LOGAN 27034010500000 I14-001717 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19006 : MICHAEL & GINA L PELEGRINO 27034070070000 I14-001718 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19007 : THOMAS M MIKOS 27034080090000 I14-001719 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19008 : THOMAS J ROG 27034090180000 I14-001720 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19009 : STASE B BACEVICIUS 27034120040000 I14-001721 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19010 : ANTHONY & THERESE HOGAN 27034120190000 I14-001722 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19011 : MUNIR KASSEM 27034140140000 I14-001723 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19012 : YOUSEF YASSIN 27034150010000 I14-001724 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19013 : LESTER WILIMCZYK 27053030050000 I14-001725 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19014 : DOMINADOR DAYON 27053040100000 I14-001726 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19015 : ANDREW LANG 27053090030000 I14-001727 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19016 : BARBARA MURPHY 27063120020000 I14-001728 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19017 : CONRAD & MARIA SAMAYOA 27063120100000 I14-001729 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19018 : MARY JARZEBKOWSKI 27063150080000 I14-001730 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19019 : THOMAS J DOLAN 27064100450000 I14-001731 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19020 : MARY JO GARVEY 27064100770000 I14-001732 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19021 : JOE A JONES SR 27064140090000 I14-001733 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19022 : WILLIAM DARR 27082040020000 I14-001734 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19023 : ROSEMARY K BURKE 27082050110000 I14-001735 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19024 : MICHELLE MCGRATH 27082050180000 I14-001736 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19025 : RON ABRAMOWICZ 27082090150000 I14-001737 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19026 : BRIAN FALLS 27082110130000 I14-001738 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19027 : RAYMOND PANARAS 27082130430000 I14-001739 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19028 : DONALD HAMER 27084060300000 I14-001740 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19029 : KIMBERLY MALLON 27091180090000 I14-001741 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19030 : JAMES & MARGARET MC
SHANE

27091230180000 I14-001742 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19031 : DENNIS MACDONALD 27092100070000 I14-001743 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19032 : MURIEL BALLOU 27093040070000 I14-001744 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19033 : DOUGLAS HARENBERG 27093040110000 I14-001745 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19034 : DAVID A HOEPER 27093080060000 I14-001746 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19035 : FRANCIS CONRAD 27093100170000 I14-001747 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19036 : RAYMOND EASTERHOUSE JR 27101020450000 I14-001748 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19037 : KATHLEEN A JOHNSON 27102010191006 I14-001749 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19038 : JUANITA CHRISTIE 27102040140000 I14-001750 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19039 : JEROME E RADKE 27102070010000 I14-001751 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19040 : KENNETH & DIANNE CALI 27102160101025 I14-001752 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19041 : PATRICIA WARNER 27104000421146 I14-001753 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19042 : BRUCE BOROWICZ 27104060020000 I14-001754 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 137.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19043 : GERRY GARBIS 27104070180000 I14-001755 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19044 : BRIAN & MARNIE KELLEY 27104080010000 I14-001756 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19045 : CRAIG GOWGIEL 27104080230000 I14-001757 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19046 : JENI VAJARSKY 27104090260000 I14-001758 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19047 : JOSEPH & NANCY O HARE 27104170121004 I14-001759 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19048 : LAWRENCE BOGOSH 27111030090000 I14-001760 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19049 : KAREN CICHON 27111030160000 I14-001761 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19050 : GEORGE WINISTORFER 27111110030000 I14-001762 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19051 : RALPH NIELSEN 27112030130000 I14-001763 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19052 : RAYMOND J KOPCINSKI 27112090060000 I14-001764 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19053 : ANTHONY & NORMA MIGLIACIO 27131040440000 I14-001765 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19054 : RON BECKMAN 27131050210000 I14-001766 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 137.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19055 : DENIS & COLLEEN RYAN 27131110560000 I14-001767 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19056 : TOM SADZEWICZ 27132000271016 I14-001768 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19057 : THEODORE & DIANE PEVITTS 27132010291059 I14-001769 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19058 : LINDA DOTY 27132020530000 I14-001770 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19059 : BERTHA & SERGIO
ESTREMERA

27132030110000 I14-001771 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19060 : ANNA ROSE AVITKOVITS 27132040211007 I14-001772 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 53.86

[VENDOR] 2222223.19061 : ED & FLORENCE SMYTH 27132070031010 I14-001773 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19062 : GRACE GARY 27133130070000 I14-001774 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19063 : SHARON SINADINOS 27134010291026 I14-001775 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19064 : KAREN MAJOR 27134030360000 I14-001776 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19065 : RUPERTO BUSCAINO 27134070080000 I14-001777 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19066 : DAVID LE ROY 27134080040000 I14-001778 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19067 : JAMES KRIER 27141031001012 I14-001779 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19068 : JOHN GOETZINGER 27142020160000 I14-001780 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19069 : CARMEN IZZO 27142020230000 I14-001781 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19070 : ROBERT KITCHEN 27142030070000 I14-001782 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19071 : LORRAINE R BELAIR 27142040260000 I14-001783 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19072 : PAUL ZAGORSKI 27142050030000 I14-001784 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19073 : GLENN HAGEN 27142070140000 I14-001785 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19074 : ALLAN KRASNER 27142150040000 I14-001786 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19075 : RONALD & DIANE STATEMAN 27142150160000 I14-001787 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19076 : JOSEPH CARDELLA 27142150170000 I14-001788 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19077 : DEIRDRE WHALEN 27143020181294 I14-001789 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19078 : ALICE DUKELOW 27143020181309 I14-001790 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.34

[VENDOR] 2222223.19079 : KATHLEEN MADDEN 27143020181382 I14-001791 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 127.23

[VENDOR] 2222223.19080 : JUAN PALOMO 27143150230000 I14-001792 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19081 : JOHN REMIASZ 27144010341012 I14-001793 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19082 : LINA K KOEPKE 27144010341064 I14-001794 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 104.83

[VENDOR] 2222223.19083 : JOHN KORBAKIS 27144070080000 I14-001795 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19084 : MARGARET E FLOODAS 27144120141034 I14-001796 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.68

[VENDOR] 2222223.19085 : CLAUDE P MURRELL 27144120141051 I14-001797 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19086 : CYNTHIA M LABRIOLA 27144120141052 I14-001798 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19087 : FLORENCIO CARANDANG 27151040070000 I14-001799 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19088 : ANDREW & MARIA KRUPA 27152040030000 I14-001800 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19089 : STEVE & PATRICIA ECKERT 27152050260000 I14-001801 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19090 : STEVE GORSKI 27152070040000 I14-001802 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19091 : CHARLES FURLONG 27153010261052 I14-001803 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19092 : MARILYN GRODSKI 27153010261083 I14-001804 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19093 : SCOTT ZACEK 27153050040000 I14-001805 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19094 : MOHAMMAD R RAFATI 27153070080000 I14-001806 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19095 : JULIE FILIPPO 27154030330000 I14-001807 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19096 : JOHN WALSH 27154120030000 I14-001808 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19097 : RUTH A CAMPBELL 27162000111004 I14-001809 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19098 : MAHMOUD ALZOUBI 27162040211006 I14-001810 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19099 : REBECCA MAY 27162080550000 I14-001811 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19100 : SANAA HUSSIEN 27162090501002 I14-001812 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19101 : WILLIAM T WALTER 27162090501006 I14-001813 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19102 : KAREN LAVELLE 27162090511004 I14-001814 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19103 : DIMITRIOS MAVROPOULOS 27162090651004 I14-001815 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19104 : MAUREEN WENTZ 27162100271006 I14-001816 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.42

[VENDOR] 2222223.19105 : RICHARD W PARKER 27162100291005 I14-001817 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 115.44

[VENDOR] 2222223.19106 : GEORGE MACKEY 27164040330000 I14-001818 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19107 : FRANK GAURA 27171080180000 I14-001819 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19108 : LEONA HOWARD 27173010060000 I14-001820 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19109 : RICHARD ROBERTS 27173090080000 I14-001821 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19110 : KAREN WYSOCKI 27174020150000 I14-001822 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19111 : MIKE ABUSHARIFF 27174040330000 I14-001823 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19112 : ANTHONY TISONCIK 27181050100000 I14-001824 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19113 : CALVIN BRUNI 27182080070000 I14-001825 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19114 : GERALD ZENAWICK 27194020150000 I14-001826 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19115 : PAUL & JANICE MARANTO 27201040250000 I14-001827 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19116 : TRUMAN SMITH 27212030230000 I14-001828 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19117 : EDWARD ROBINS 27212040090000 I14-001829 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19118 : PETER SIMOKAITIS 27212060140000 I14-001830 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19119 : MICHAEL SMITH 27223050020000 I14-001831 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19120 : JOHN & CHRISTINE ELLIS 27224040120000 I14-001832 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19121 : JOANNE M RAUBA 27231170250000 I14-001833 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19122 : LORRAINE CARLSON 27231170411008 I14-001834 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 74.65

[VENDOR] 2222223.19123 : JAMES & SUSAN GROAH 27231180100000 I14-001835 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19124 : BOONLUE MINGMONGKOL 27231190130000 I14-001836 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19125 : RONALD SACK 27233040050000 I14-001837 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19126 : ALBERT KOENIGSMARK 27261080030000 I14-001838 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19127 : ROYER G ANDREWS 27292050020000 I14-001839 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19128 : BONNIE & MICHAEL JAY 27292050180000 I14-001840 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19129 : ROBERT L DOE 27292141200000 I14-001841 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19130 : EMILY CUNNINGHAM 27293030020000 I14-001842 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19131 : JAIME VITERI 27294180060000 I14-001843 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19132 : MICHAEL P ARNDT 27294180170000 I14-001844 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19133 : SUSAN & SCOTT KENAGY 27294210080000 I14-001845 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19134 : ROBERT ZAJAC 27302020440000 I14-001846 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19135 : JAMES E VAN HUIS 27302050020000 I14-001847 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19136 : ERNIE DEE 27303120130000 I14-001848 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19137 : CHARLES REIDLINGER 27303170110000 I14-001849 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19138 : EDWARD B RAMBERG 27304010500000 I14-001850 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 108.09

[VENDOR] 2222223.19139 : DANNY DRAGIC 27304100040000 I14-001851 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19140 : LYNDA L TINMAN-CHURLIN 27304140140000 I14-001852 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19141 : MARIETTA CMIEL 27304140210000 I14-001853 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19142 : JOHN C WALSH 27304140420000 I14-001854 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.19

[VENDOR] 2222223.19143 : NELLO & CAMILLE VIGNOCCHI 27304150460000 I14-001855 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19144 : MARIE SHIMKUS 27312030310000 I14-001856 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19145 : BENJAMIN & CARON ESPINOSA 27312040120000 I14-001857 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19146 : RICHARD R FRELLY 27312090090000 I14-001858 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19147 : ABEER ABDEEN 27313020280000 I14-001859 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19148 : WILLIAM HINTON 27313030390000 I14-001860 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19149 : MARK & MARGARET
HENNINGER

27313070530000 I14-001861 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19150 : REGINA WRIGHT 27313090650000 I14-001862 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19151 : BARBARA J MCMAHON 27314040221043 I14-001863 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19152 : BEVERLY PAULIK 27314040221058 I14-001864 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19153 : RALPH L BURDETTE 27314060010000 I14-001865 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19154 : KATHIE & DAVID MARSHALL 27314060030000 I14-001866 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19155 : CORBY & ROBIN NEUMANN 27314060060000 I14-001867 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19156 : ROBERT ZERBIAN 27314070060000 I14-001868 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19157 : GEORGE & JOYCE
ENGLEBRECHT

27314090300000 I14-001869 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19158 : BRIAN KILCOYNE 27321020031041 I14-001870 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19159 : ANDREW J RYDER 27321020031070 I14-001871 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 96.48

[VENDOR] 2222223.19160 : ANN BOWLDS 27321030101004 I14-001872 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19161 : CHARLES B SPRINGER JR 27321030101056 I14-001873 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19162 : PATRICIA A MCCARTHY 27321030101111 I14-001874 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19163 : RONALD K WILLIAMS 27321030101135 I14-001875 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 134.81
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19164 : SHARON DROBICK 27322030050000 I14-001876 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19165 : RICK SIEPAK 27322090190000 I14-001877 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19166 : SALLY BOROIAN 27322180061018 I14-001878 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19167 : GERALD J SMITH 27323010161103 I14-001879 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19168 : KATHERINE FARROW 27323010161163 I14-001880 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19169 : JAMES A KILLEN 27323060070000 I14-001881 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19170 : JAN SOPIARZ 27323070020000 I14-001882 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19171 : YVONNE KOMEL 27323120051007 I14-001883 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19172 : GEORGE FINSTAD 27324000271029 I14-001884 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19173 : WALTER & PATRICIA MOLO 27324000271095 I14-001885 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19174 : LINDA A KELLEHER 27324000291031 I14-001886 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19175 : WILMA RABIDEAU 27324000291052 I14-001887 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 130.16

[VENDOR] 2222223.19176 : JOHN BAHWELL 27324000291126 I14-001888 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19177 : JOHN LAPKA 27324030150000 I14-001889 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19178 : JOSEPHINE DENYS 27324050060000 I14-001890 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19179 : FRANK BILEK 27324060200000 I14-001891 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19180 : ROSEMARY KELLY 27104000421037 I14-001892 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.00

[VENDOR] 2222223.19181 : MAUREEN GAUGHAN 27034150070000 I14-001893 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19182 : MICHAEL MADEA 27064020130000 I14-001894 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19183 : EDWARD & EILEEN LYONS 27104170121026 I14-001895 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19184 : MONICA EGBERT 27143020181089 I14-001896 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 108.87

[VENDOR] 2222223.19185 : PETER & KERRIE GEOVANES 27174040120000 I14-001897 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19186 : MARTIN NUNEZ & JESSE
AMELIA

27292110250000 I14-001898 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19187 : MARYANN LIPTAK 27303150050000 I14-001899 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 139.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19188 : SYED ANWAR 27314100150000 I14-001900 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19189 : MELVIN HANKINS 27082130100000 I14-001901 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19190 : ZIAD SALMAN 27104080080000 I14-001902 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 140.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19191 : CHRISTOPHER FARRELL 23353100080000 I14-001903 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19192 : TERRENCE MARTIN 27021170040000 I14-001904 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19193 : CARMELA GUZMAN 27053030040000 I14-001905 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19194 : DANILO ZAPANTA 27053120010000 I14-001906 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19195 : DONALD & ROSEMARY
JANUSZYK

27064160140000 I14-001907 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19196 : DANIEL & HOLLY GRYBAS 27091110040000 I14-001908 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19197 : LINDA MICHAELS 27102030280000 I14-001909 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19198 : FLORO MAANDIG 27102220210000 I14-001910 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19199 : CHARLES W WEBSTER 27111050110000 I14-001911 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19200 : VINCENT DALEY 27112030160000 I14-001912 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19201 : SHARI MCGOWAN 27132000241019 I14-001913 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 82.58

[VENDOR] 2222223.19202 : JULIA M DOWNS 27132060031040 I14-001914 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 102.72

[VENDOR] 2222223.19203 : VERA WILKEN 27133160041048 I14-001915 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19204 : JOHN LUBBEN 27134030980000 I14-001916 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19205 : DAVID ROSKO 27141030140000 I14-001917 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19206 : ELIDA & ROBERT J NIXON 27144140051013 I14-001918 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19207 : JOHN PAUL 27152190010000 I14-001919 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19208 : DAN ZAKER 27161070060000 I14-001920 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19209 : DARLENE BLASZCZAK 27162090421005 I14-001921 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19210 : PERRY JARKA 27173140040000 I14-001922 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19211 : BARBARA SOPIARZ 27214050741012 I14-001923 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19212 : SCOTT ABBEDUTO 27291050120000 I14-001924 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19213 : SHEILA QUALIZZA 27304140090000 I14-001925 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19214 : RAUL MEDRANO 27313020130000 I14-001926 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19215 : KATHLEEN CARMODY 27314040211016 I14-001927 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19216 : CORINNE M HAGEN 27321020031071 I14-001928 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19217 : ANN STURENFELDT 27321030101037 I14-001929 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19218 : JAMES & DIANE COSTABILE 23343030260000 I14-001930 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19219 : CECELIA KIMBALL 23343070260000 I14-001931 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19220 : JAMES W BIEDRON 27011020030000 I14-001932 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19221 : MARY M GASUNAS 27023080460000 I14-001933 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19222 : DONALD VAN VUREN 27024110030000 I14-001934 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19223 : JEFFREY ANTONE 27031050280000 I14-001935 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19224 : JOHN KUCHARSKI 27032260100000 I14-001936 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19225 : DEBORAH KILLELEA 27034000301002 I14-001937 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19226 : ELOY MOLINA 27034120170000 I14-001938 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19227 : BILL KONSTANTINIDIS 27053040120000 I14-001939 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19228 : ROSS RIDDER 27053090080000 I14-001940 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19229 : KAZIMIERZ SZKAPIAK 27063080030000 I14-001941 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19230 : GREGORY KOLKE 27063080060000 I14-001942 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19231 : ROLAND C SICAT 27064110460000 I14-001943 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19232 : JOHN D HALLBERG 27084020150000 I14-001944 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19233 : EILEEN T DABROWSKI 27091120190000 I14-001945 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19234 : KURT G GLOMB 27092130481001 I14-001946 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19235 : JAMES VLAMING 27093090250000 I14-001947 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19236 : SUSAN KUREK 27101060020000 I14-001948 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19237 : WANDA KASIULIS 27102010191013 I14-001949 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19238 : J KOHN & FELICIA BLITSTEIN 27102110040000 I14-001950 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19239 : PATRICIA BIKSACKY 27104000421114 I14-001951 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19240 : MITCHAL JANICIJEVIC 27104000421131 I14-001952 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19241 : SHEILA M CONNAUGHTON 27104170121080 I14-001953 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 108.26

[VENDOR] 2222223.19242 : BENJAMIN NELSON 27111140170000 I14-001954 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19243 : MARY ELLEN & WILLIAM
POLACEK

27131050190000 I14-001955 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19244 : PHILLIP MATISE 27131080190000 I14-001956 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19245 : WILLIAM H SALZER 27132010251061 I14-001957 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 98.18

[VENDOR] 2222223.19246 : RUSSELL D SWANSON 27132020110000 I14-001958 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19247 : RICHARD A SAULINSKI 27133080010000 I14-001959 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19248 : LAVERNE V HORVATH 27133160041049 I14-001960 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 138.92

[VENDOR] 2222223.19249 : JACK & PATRICIA BILANZIC 27134030900000 I14-001961 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19250 : LINDA T CAPADONA 27141031001054 I14-001962 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 141.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.19251 : DARRELL ORTIZ 27141060040000 I14-001963 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19252 : MARIETTA DARLAS 27142160080000 I14-001964 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19253 : SANG JIN HAN 27142160180000 I14-001965 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19254 : DIANE SMITH 27143020181286 I14-001966 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19255 : MICHAEL CERNICK 27143020181299 I14-001967 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19256 : BARBARA BAUMAN 27143020181306 I14-001968 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19257 : KIP CONWELL 27143120120000 I14-001969 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19258 : THOMAS OGORZALEK 27144010341030 I14-001970 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19259 : FRANCISCO GUBATAN 27144060130000 I14-001971 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19260 : JANINE ENGLISH 27144090020000 I14-001972 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19261 : PHILIP KUZNIEWSKI 27144110240000 I14-001973 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19262 : PASQUALE REINA 27152050270000 I14-001974 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19263 : DONALD GOEPPNER 27152080180000 I14-001975 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19264 : CHRISTINE O'REILLY 27153010281070 I14-001976 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19265 : PENNY MORELAND 27153010281133 I14-001977 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19266 : SHARON MISTELE 27153010281178 I14-001978 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19267 : ELIAZAR E MORIN 27154070040000 I14-001979 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19268 : JOHN REVELLO 27154090080000 I14-001980 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19269 : JACQUALINE & WILLIAM
O'BOYLE

27171030190000 I14-001981 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19270 : LILLIAN SIEVERS 27212060210000 I14-001982 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19271 : TOM & DOROTHY GERGITS 27212060260000 I14-001983 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19272 : STANLEY OPALACZ 27214050470000 I14-001984 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19273 : CARA LUNN 27231170411005 I14-001985 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19274 : DONALD F ROSE 27261090020000 I14-001986 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19275 : GINTAUTAS BUROKAS 27292190080000 I14-001987 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19276 : VINCENT J DAVI 27304150570000 I14-001988 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19277 : MARGARET SPEVAK 27311050420000 I14-001989 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19278 : PATRICIA LAVENKA 27312100160000 I14-001990 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19279 : JOANNE TORRELLI 27313030380000 I14-001991 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19280 : JOANNE BOCK 27313070780000 I14-001992 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19281 : AZEEM U AHMED 27314090260000 I14-001993 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19282 : JOSEPH A MARASSO 27321010071036 I14-001994 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 128.16
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[VENDOR] 2222223.19283 : GENEVIEVE SIWINSKI 27324000271032 I14-001995 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.19284 : JAMES J SWEENEY 27324000271077 I14-001996 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 104.62

[VENDOR] 2222223.21664 : KURT & MARGIE NEBEL 27053120020000 I14-001409 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 95.97

GRAND TOTAL : $ 80,858.52
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Village of Orland Park
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/11/2014 User: bobrien

Status: POSTED Due Date: 03/17/2014
Bank Account: Fifth Third Bank-Accounts Payable

Invoice Type: Tax Rebate Created By: All

Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase
Order

Due Date Line
No

Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 2222223.25665 : KAREN WEISSENSTEIN 27134060400000 I14-008389 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25666 : RYAN BLACKWELL 27134060410000 I14-008390 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25667 : MILO URIBE 27134060420000 I14-008391 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25668 : ROBERT & DORA LLANES 27134060430000 I14-008392 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 144.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25669 : LEO BAMIDIS 27134060440000 I14-008393 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25670 : LIDIA GUERRA 27134060450000 I14-008394 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25671 : DONNA J BURNETTE 27134060460000 I14-008395 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25672 : PAUL KROLL 27134060470000 I14-008396 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25673 : TOM HENLEY 27134060480000 I14-008397 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25674 : ANTHONY PUCHALSKI JR 27134070010000 I14-008398 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25675 : DAVID STANKO 27134070020000 I14-008399 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25676 : STEPHEN PETERS 27134070030000 I14-008400 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25677 : MARIA COGO 27134070040000 I14-008401 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25678 : THOMAS GALVIN 27134070060000 I14-008402 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25679 : KHALED LATIF 27134070090000 I14-008403 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25680 : BRYAN D KOWALSKI 27134070100000 I14-008404 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25681 : RICHARD FLYNN 27134070110000 I14-008405 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25682 : MICHAEL D BURKE 27134070120000 I14-008406 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25683 : RAYMOND PRANCHKE 27134070130000 I14-008407 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25684 : RICHARD UMBACH 27134070150000 I14-008408 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25685 : EMILY & CHRISTOS STAVRAKIS 27134070170000 I14-008409 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25686 : ROBERT MIROBALLI 27134070180000 I14-008410 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25687 : BRIAN & PAULA O'GRADY 27134080010000 I14-008411 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25688 : RICHARD MAIER 27134080020000 I14-008412 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25689 : STEWART & RENEE KUSPER 27134080050000 I14-008413 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25690 : PHILIP BLOMBERG 27134080060000 I14-008414 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25691 : ROBERT L KELLER 27134080090000 I14-008415 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25692 : MARK KWIATEK 27134080100000 I14-008416 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25693 : MOHAMAD ALNEMER 27134080130000 I14-008417 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25694 : JAMES ANTHONY 27134080140000 I14-008418 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25695 : FRANK MARRARI 27134080150000 I14-008419 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25696 : JOSEPH J FRENCL 27134080210000 I14-008420 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25697 : EMMANOUIL KYROUDIS 27134080220000 I14-008421 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25698 : DILIP BHATT 27134080230000 I14-008422 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25699 : KAMLESH K GOYAL 27134080250000 I14-008423 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25700 : PETER & DEBORAH PUSCHKAR 27134080270000 I14-008424 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25701 : TIMOTHY LAWRENCE 27134080280000 I14-008425 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25702 : DENNIS & SOPHIE PRIOVOLOS 27134080290000 I14-008426 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25703 : CAROLYN LIPTAK 27134080300000 I14-008427 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25704 : SYLVIA MCGUIRE 27134080320000 I14-008428 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25705 : LORRAINE ROLBIECKI 27134080401001 I14-008429 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.60

[VENDOR] 2222223.25706 : RICHARD VANHUIS 27134080401002 I14-008430 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 84.15

[VENDOR] 2222223.25707 : THOMAS COSTELLO 27134080401003 I14-008431 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 118.50

[VENDOR] 2222223.25708 : FRANK BURNETTE 27134080401006 I14-008432 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 118.50
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25709 : MARC BREWER & MAGGIE
BREWER

27134080401007 I14-008433 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 118.50

[VENDOR] 2222223.25710 : MICHEALINE SIKORA 27134080401010 I14-008434 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 22.08

[VENDOR] 2222223.25711 : THOMAS M CARROLL 27134080401012 I14-008435 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 118.50

[VENDOR] 2222223.25712 : LEAH RITA FREUNDT 27134080401013 I14-008436 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.60

[VENDOR] 2222223.25713 : EMIL LARSEN 27134080401015 I14-008437 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.60

[VENDOR] 2222223.25714 : WANDA SMUDA 27134080401016 I14-008438 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 27.63

[VENDOR] 2222223.25715 : GEORGE IWANENKO 27134080401017 I14-008439 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.60

[VENDOR] 2222223.25716 : SUK BRYCHEL 27134080401018 I14-008440 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 118.50

[VENDOR] 2222223.25717 : LINDSEY WEST 27134080411009 I14-008441 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25718 : LAUREN BLUETHNER 27134080411012 I14-008442 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25719 : TIMONTHY CLARK 27134080411019 I14-008443 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25720 : CATHERINE M LIUZZO 27134080411022 I14-008444 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25721 : GEORGE RODRIGUEZ 27134080411023 I14-008445 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25722 : WALTER KOPEC 27134080421006 I14-008446 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 121.05

[VENDOR] 2222223.25723 : DOROTHY GERSCH 27134080451001 I14-008447 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 39.19

[VENDOR] 2222223.25724 : ANNA KONIUSZNY 27134080451003 I14-008448 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 111.99

[VENDOR] 2222223.25725 : OLGA & TEODOR RADULESCU 27134080451005 I14-008449 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 143.89

[VENDOR] 2222223.25726 : BRYAN BAKER 27134080451012 I14-008450 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25727 : MARY BIEDERMAN 27134090140000 I14-008451 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25728 : MONICA VALLOS 27134090161001 I14-008452 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 36.95

[VENDOR] 2222223.25729 : SHIRLEY FORD 27134090171001 I14-008453 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 49.64

[VENDOR] 2222223.25730 : BARTHOLOMEW DEMMA 27134090171002 I14-008454 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 129.37

[VENDOR] 2222223.25731 : GRACE ZABLOCKI 27134090171005 I14-008455 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 55.05

[VENDOR] 2222223.25732 : IRENE SCHLEMMER 27134090171006 I14-008456 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 49.62
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25733 : ZENA LUX 27134090171007 I14-008457 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 91.41

[VENDOR] 2222223.25734 : ELENOR SALMEN 27134090171012 I14-008458 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 49.62

[VENDOR] 2222223.25735 : JULIO DELVALLE 27134090181008 I14-008459 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.54

[VENDOR] 2222223.25736 : JOHN DELANO 27134090181011 I14-008460 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 86.54

[VENDOR] 2222223.25737 : SARAH M ARAGON 27134090181013 I14-008461 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 131.65

[VENDOR] 2222223.25738 : NORINE MORAN 27134090191003 I14-008462 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25739 : LISA CUMMINGS 27134090191006 I14-008463 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25740 : MARY CIESLA 27134090201003 I14-008464 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 105.86

[VENDOR] 2222223.25741 : FRANK HEALY JR 27134090201005 I14-008465 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25742 : CRAIG A SMITH 27134090201009 I14-008466 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25743 : ELIZABETH GRIFFIN 27134090221007 I14-008467 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25744 : SANDRA VANOSKEY 27134090221009 I14-008468 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25745 : LORETTA M MILLER 27134090221010 I14-008469 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 124.70

[VENDOR] 2222223.25746 : ELIZABETH PREIS 27134090231005 I14-008470 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25747 : LOIS HANSON 27134090231006 I14-008471 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 91.91

[VENDOR] 2222223.25748 : JESSICA PODOLAK 27134090241002 I14-008472 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 119.43

[VENDOR] 2222223.25749 : EVELYN DONOHUE 27134090241007 I14-008473 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.12

[VENDOR] 2222223.25750 : BEVERLY HILL 27134090251001 I14-008474 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25751 : MARIAN MOODY 27134090251005 I14-008475 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25752 : MICHELLE & NICK DURAKIS 27134090251006 I14-008476 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25753 : CHARLES SCHUCH 27134090251007 I14-008477 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 82.21

[VENDOR] 2222223.25754 : KATHERINE RUTHERFORD 27134090251008 I14-008478 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 68.73

[VENDOR] 2222223.25755 : MARY MCCARTHY 27134090251009 I14-008479 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25756 : MICHAEL LIGAMMARI 27134090251010 I14-008480 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25757 : FRANK CHRISTIAN 27134090251012 I14-008481 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25758 : ROSEANNE HAIR 27134090251016 I14-008482 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 124.58

[VENDOR] 2222223.25759 : JOAN COFFEY 27134090251017 I14-008483 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25760 : FAYE URSICH 27134090251019 I14-008484 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25761 : HEEANG C STANGEL 27134090251020 I14-008485 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 128.93

[VENDOR] 2222223.25762 : PATRICIA STAAB 27134090251024 I14-008486 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25763 : RAFAL BOBEK 27134090271008 I14-008487 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25764 : TAREK BAGES 27134090271011 I14-008488 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25765 : JOSEPH T PURPURA 27141020010000 I14-008489 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25766 : LEONARD PATE 27141020020000 I14-008490 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25767 : JAMES R OSMOLSKI 27141020030000 I14-008491 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25768 : BAHA SWAISS 27141020040000 I14-008492 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 135.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25769 : MICHELLE MONACO 27141020050000 I14-008493 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25770 : SANDRA SOTZEN 27141020080000 I14-008494 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25771 : JILL & TIMOTHY THORNTON 27141020090000 I14-008495 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25772 : CARLO BONAMINIO 27141020100000 I14-008496 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25773 : SCOTT & KIMBERLY WESTLING 27141020110000 I14-008497 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25774 : R JOSEPH & SUSAN O'QUINN 27141020120000 I14-008498 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25775 : ZENON SUNGAILA 27141020160000 I14-008499 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25776 : VIRGIL WILSON 27141020170000 I14-008500 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25777 : HELEN M WALLER 27141020180000 I14-008501 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25778 : JOLITA ABLACINSKIENE 27141020210000 I14-008502 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25779 : JEROME STANULA 27141020230000 I14-008503 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25780 : THOMAS HEIDEGGER 27141020240000 I14-008504 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25781 : THOMAS YAKULIS 27141020250000 I14-008505 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25782 : O'BRIEN TIMOTHY 27141020260000 I14-008506 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25783 : RENATA KALECIAK 27141020270000 I14-008507 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25784 : SOPHIE JEKA 27141020280000 I14-008508 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25785 : JOHN KOCIOLEK 27141020290000 I14-008509 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25786 : MARK BENSEMA 27141020320000 I14-008510 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25787 : ANTONIO VALENTE 27141020330000 I14-008511 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25788 : ROBERT KIZIOR 27141020350000 I14-008512 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25789 : LORETTA SCHMITT 27141020360000 I14-008513 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25790 : DAVID & DENISE VAUGHN 27141030010000 I14-008514 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25791 : KENNETH LYP 27141030020000 I14-008515 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25792 : GEROLD WENK 27141030030000 I14-008516 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25793 : SEAN SHEERAN 27141030040000 I14-008517 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25794 : RICHARD OOST 27141030050000 I14-008518 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25795 : SANDRA VAUGHN 27141030060000 I14-008519 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25796 : PAUL RYBKA 27141030070000 I14-008520 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25797 : PATRICK S RAFFERTY 27141030080000 I14-008521 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25798 : SANDRA L LIGNELL 27141030100000 I14-008522 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25799 : JANNA SIMONIAN 27141030120000 I14-008523 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25800 : ALEX ZARATE 27141030150000 I14-008524 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25801 : LYNDA SARGAUTIS 27141030160000 I14-008525 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25802 : JAMES & GERALDINE
HOURIHAN

27141030180000 I14-008526 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25803 : CARYN NAGLAK 27141030190000 I14-008527 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25804 : RONALD VAREK 27141030200000 I14-008528 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25805 : PANAGIOTIS
DIAMANTOPOULOS

27141030210000 I14-008529 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25806 : SIEAD ZEGAR 27141030220000 I14-008530 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25807 : MICHAEL J MCAULIFFE 27141030240000 I14-008531 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25808 : CARLOTA SANCHEZ 27141030250000 I14-008532 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25809 : THOMAS & BETTY L ROGERS 27141030260000 I14-008533 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25810 : JOSE AMADOR 27141030290000 I14-008534 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25811 : RICHARD & BONITA
DONNELLON

27141030300000 I14-008535 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25812 : JAMES HABICH 27141030310000 I14-008536 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25813 : KHALID MUZA 27141030320000 I14-008537 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25814 : MELANIE HANSEN 27141030330000 I14-008538 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25815 : MARY VAN HECKE 27141030350000 I14-008539 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25816 : GREGORY DIAMANTOPOULOS 27141030370000 I14-008540 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25817 : KENNETH RUBACH 27141030380000 I14-008541 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25818 : DONALD & PATRICIA
DUDDLESTON

27141030410000 I14-008542 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25819 : RICHARD H KLOEMPKEN 27141030470000 I14-008543 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25820 : EILEEN MORGENROTH 27141030480000 I14-008544 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25821 : KATHLEEN SPENCER 27141030490000 I14-008545 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25822 : JAMES O'BRIEN 27141030500000 I14-008546 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25823 : MICHAEL MAHONEY 27141030510000 I14-008547 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25824 : JOHN HARRINGTON 27141030540000 I14-008548 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25825 : MARY C BOYLE 27141030550000 I14-008549 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25826 : THOMAS DEL FAVERO 27141030580000 I14-008550 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25827 : SHERRIE KUCHEL 27141030590000 I14-008551 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25828 : BRIAN RIEBEL 27141030600000 I14-008552 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25829 : BETTY D CHROMIK 27141030610000 I14-008553 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25830 : GEORGE J MORTIMER JR 27141030630000 I14-008554 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25831 : EWA & DEREK WASILEWSKI 27141030660000 I14-008555 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25832 : GERRY OLMSTED 27141030700000 I14-008556 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25833 : CHARLES & MARGE MEZATIS 27141030710000 I14-008557 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25834 : PHIL RICHARDSON 27141030720000 I14-008558 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25835 : BAJIS KARIM 27141030730000 I14-008559 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25836 : RICHARD KUDIA 27141030740000 I14-008560 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25837 : JERRY WAZIO 27141030760000 I14-008561 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25838 : WILLIAM KUECHER 27141030770000 I14-008562 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25839 : ROGER SHEPHERD 27141030780000 I14-008563 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25840 : WILLIAM SLAVIN 27141030810000 I14-008564 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25841 : CHARLENE WILKUS 27141030820000 I14-008565 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25842 : REYNOLD MONIAK 27141030840000 I14-008566 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25843 : ANNA LANGE 27141030880000 I14-008567 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25844 : MOHAMMAD ABDELJALIL 27141031001001 I14-008568 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25845 : MICHAEL SADOWSKI 27141031001003 I14-008569 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25846 : BRENDA FITZMAURICE 27141031001005 I14-008570 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25847 : MARY E JOSEK 27141031001009 I14-008571 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 110.88

[VENDOR] 2222223.25848 : CAROL SCHOONVELD 27141031001015 I14-008572 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25849 : RICHARD HEGARTY 27141031001024 I14-008573 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 68.29

[VENDOR] 2222223.25850 : ESTHER RIZZO 27141031001026 I14-008574 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 53.50

[VENDOR] 2222223.25851 : ERNESTO VELASCO JR 27141031001028 I14-008575 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25852 : RYAN ENDEMANN 27141031001029 I14-008576 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25853 : KRISTEN CASTILLO 27141031001030 I14-008577 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25854 : BETTY J ASPEL 27141031001044 I14-008578 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 49.69

[VENDOR] 2222223.25855 : PATRICIA SIEMION 27141031001047 I14-008579 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25856 : AGATA & ZBIGNIEW
STANISZEWSKI

27141031001048 I14-008580 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25857 : MAGNOLIA DELES 27141031001049 I14-008581 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25858 : LOIS LUNGARO 27141031001051 I14-008582 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 68.29

[VENDOR] 2222223.25859 : THEODORE & MARIANNE BUDIL 27141031001053 I14-008583 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25860 : RONALD ANDERSON 27141031001056 I14-008584 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25861 : GORAN KOVAC 27141031001058 I14-008585 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25862 : JOHN NIEMIERA 27141031001061 I14-008586 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 142.78

[VENDOR] 2222223.25863 : JOHN & BARBARA
HENDRICKSON

27141040010000 I14-008587 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25864 : CHRISTINE TERRY 27141040020000 I14-008588 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25865 : GARY EPHRAIM 27141050010000 I14-008589 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25866 : IRENE REHAK 27141050020000 I14-008590 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 138.63

[VENDOR] 2222223.25867 : JOSEPH STADELMANN 27141050040000 I14-008591 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25868 : EUGENE JERKATIS 27141050050000 I14-008592 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25869 : MICHELLE CUSIMANO 27141050060000 I14-008593 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25870 : EDWARD FITZGERALD 27141050070000 I14-008594 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25871 : WALTER LASH 27141050080000 I14-008595 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25872 : NATHANIEL & JILL LENZEN 27141050090000 I14-008596 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 120.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25873 : STEVE MOLINETS 27141050100000 I14-008597 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25874 : TODD MALLO 27141050110000 I14-008598 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25875 : PATRICIA PURCIARELLO 27141050120000 I14-008599 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25876 : STEPHEN O'CONNOR 27141050150000 I14-008600 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25877 : FRANCENE FRICANO 27141050160000 I14-008601 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25878 : BERNICE SANDY O'MALLEY 27141050170000 I14-008602 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25879 : TONY KONTOS 27141050180000 I14-008603 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25880 : LORI TUTTLE 27141050210000 I14-008604 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25881 : ROGER DOUGLAS 27141050220000 I14-008605 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25882 : PETER & KATHLEEN RIOFSKI 27141050230000 I14-008606 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25883 : ROBERT KOHLSTEDT 27141050240000 I14-008607 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25884 : DAVID CLAUS 27141050260000 I14-008608 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25885 : DENISE RAINSFORD 27141050270000 I14-008609 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25886 : DEAN H CARLSON 27141050280000 I14-008610 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25887 : WALTER FRONCZEK 27141050300000 I14-008611 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25888 : JANICE KOLAR 27141050310000 I14-008612 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25889 : RICHARD HEEMSTRA 27141050320000 I14-008613 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25890 : DONALD & RITA LARSON 27141050330000 I14-008614 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25891 : CHESTER & DONNA
PARZYNSKI

27141050340000 I14-008615 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25892 : LLOYD TOMLINSON 27141050360000 I14-008616 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25893 : BRIDGET VANOSKEY 27141050370000 I14-008617 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25894 : VIOLET J LARRY 27141050380000 I14-008618 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25895 : JOSEPH & ROXANE
THOMPSON

27141050390000 I14-008619 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25896 : ROBERT J BAILEY SR 27141050400000 I14-008620 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25897 : DONALD TORPY 27141050410000 I14-008621 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25898 : JAMES TISOL 27141050430000 I14-008622 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25899 : SUHA SALEM 27141050440000 I14-008623 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25900 : KATHLEEN REISER 27141050470000 I14-008624 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25901 : RAYMOND HOFFMAN 27141050480000 I14-008625 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25902 : CAROL FELLERS 27141050490000 I14-008626 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25903 : ANDREW HELLMICH 27141050500000 I14-008627 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25904 : GARY STODDARD 27141050520000 I14-008628 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25905 : MARY ELLEN KARGE 27141060010000 I14-008629 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25906 : MICHAEL VALENTINE 27141060020000 I14-008630 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25907 : ROBERT OLSON 27141060030000 I14-008631 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25908 : GREG SIMKOWSKI 27141060050000 I14-008632 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25909 : THOMAS BULOW 27141060070000 I14-008633 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25910 : JOSEPH ARENAS 27141060110000 I14-008634 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25911 : MARY A RICHARDS 27141060120000 I14-008635 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25912 : RON E LILLWITZ 27141060130000 I14-008636 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25913 : JOHN STEWART 27141060140000 I14-008637 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25914 : DOROTHY KELBUS 27141060150000 I14-008638 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25915 : EDWARD & JOAN WOLF 27141060170000 I14-008639 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25916 : JOHN BIANGMANO 27141060180000 I14-008640 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25917 : JOHN STANIK 27141060190000 I14-008641 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25918 : EDWARD MATYUS 27141060220000 I14-008642 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25919 : ROBERT WALSH 27141060230000 I14-008643 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25920 : SANA HADDAD 27141060240000 I14-008644 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25921 : DONATO GENTILE 27141060250000 I14-008645 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25922 : ALFREDO & PATRICIA
HERNANDEZ

27141060270000 I14-008646 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25923 : BRENDA HUNGER 27141060280000 I14-008647 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25924 : RICHARD WAHLBERG 27141070010000 I14-008648 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25925 : HAMED ASKAR 27141070020000 I14-008649 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25926 : SHARON J GRISWOLD 27141070030000 I14-008650 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25927 : ALBERT MOY 27141070040000 I14-008651 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25928 : TIMOTHY J HOLT 27141070060000 I14-008652 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25929 : NICHOLAS & ANGELA PERAK 27141070080000 I14-008653 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25930 : RONALD BAYZIK 27141070090000 I14-008654 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25931 : ELSA KUKULAS 27141070100000 I14-008655 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25932 : ERMINA DOROIN 27141080010000 I14-008656 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25933 : VICTOR JONIKAS 27141080020000 I14-008657 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25934 : ROSEANN RYAN 27141080030000 I14-008658 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25935 : CHRISTINE BRUNO 27141080050000 I14-008659 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25936 : MARK MALINOWSKI 27141080070000 I14-008660 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25937 : JOHN A DUDA 27141080080000 I14-008661 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25938 : GEORGE HOVING 27141080120000 I14-008662 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25939 : DAVID ROZICH 27141080130000 I14-008663 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25940 : ANNE DURKIN 27141080140000 I14-008664 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25941 : DEBRA ASPAN 27141080150000 I14-008665 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25942 : ROBIN PIACENTE 27141080160000 I14-008666 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25943 : RICHARD NEVELL 27141080200000 I14-008667 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25944 : DR JOHN NOLAN 27141080210000 I14-008668 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25945 : CHARLES J MC GARY 27141080220000 I14-008669 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25946 : KRZYSZTOF GORYL 27141080230000 I14-008670 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25947 : MITCHELL PIKULA 27141080250000 I14-008671 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25948 : CATHERINE KUPCZYK 27141080260000 I14-008672 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25949 : WALTER TYLKA 27141080280000 I14-008673 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25950 : KATHLEEN HYNES 27141080300000 I14-008674 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25951 : JAMES FITZMAURICE 27141080310000 I14-008675 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25952 : CHRIS & BRIDGET CONWAY 27141080330000 I14-008676 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25953 : EARL BERKE 27141080390000 I14-008677 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25954 : JOSE & GRACE VILLAREAL 27141080400000 I14-008678 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25955 : DONALD DALIEGE 27141080440000 I14-008679 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25956 : PATRICK MCGOWAN 27141090020000 I14-008680 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25957 : ROSANNE PASSARELLO 27141090040000 I14-008681 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25958 : TOM KOWALEWSKI II 27141090050000 I14-008682 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25959 : ELIAS LOPERA 27141090060000 I14-008683 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25960 : IBRAHIM AHMED 27141090090000 I14-008684 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25961 : PAUL & MARY ANN VALENTINE 27141090100000 I14-008685 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25962 : RONALD J FUHRMAN 27141090110000 I14-008686 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25963 : RICHARD DEDIC 27141090140000 I14-008687 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25964 : HARRIET HARRINGTON 27141090150000 I14-008688 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25965 : PAUL J QUATTROCKI 27141090170000 I14-008689 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25966 : KENNETH COZZIE 27141090190000 I14-008690 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25967 : HERMINE CANNON 27141090220000 I14-008691 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25968 : MARTIN ZAVALA 27141090240000 I14-008692 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25969 : ROWALD BRANDENBURG 27141090250000 I14-008693 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25970 : GERALDINE PONOMAR 27141090280000 I14-008694 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
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[VENDOR] 2222223.25971 : THOMAS J KOIN 27141090290000 I14-008695 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25972 : GARY C GRIFFITH 27141090300000 I14-008696 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25973 : VOLKHARD NIEMEIER 27141090310000 I14-008697 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25974 : FALESTINE A NASSAR 27141090320000 I14-008698 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25975 : ROBERT SOUKUP 27141090340000 I14-008699 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25976 : JAMES SULLIVAN 27141090350000 I14-008700 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25977 : THOMAS M LIZIK 27141090380000 I14-008701 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25978 : ROBERT & RAQUEL ODOWD 27141090390000 I14-008702 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25979 : KEVIN BRADY 27141090400000 I14-008703 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25980 : DONALD KAUFMAN 27141090410000 I14-008704 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25981 : LINA M BEIRAT 27141090430000 I14-008705 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25982 : DANIEL JUBY 27141090440000 I14-008706 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25983 : RACHEL RADTKE 27141090450000 I14-008707 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25984 : MOHAMMED BHIMANI 27141090460000 I14-008708 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25985 : DAVID HAYES 27141090470000 I14-008709 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25986 : ROBERT TERIAULT 27141090480000 I14-008710 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25987 : PETER P GURSKIS 27141090490000 I14-008711 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25988 : MICHAEL PRESTON 27141090500000 I14-008712 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25989 : HENRY OKON 27141090510000 I14-008713 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25990 : PHILLIP REGAN 27141090520000 I14-008714 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25991 : ARTHUR SWIEBODA 27141090540000 I14-008715 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25992 : JAMES & SHARON SKITA 27141090550000 I14-008716 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97

[VENDOR] 2222223.25993 : JOSEPH BERLS 27141090560000 I14-008717 03/17/2014 1 Property Tax Rebate 281-0000-484500 $ 145.97
